TAYLOR AND FRANCIS

October 2021
Highlights

www.taylorandfrancis.com

Welcome
Taylor & Francis is proud to present a selection of October 2021 Highlights, hand-picked by our
Editorial Directors covering the main subjects we publish. Enjoy the catalogue!
For more information or to place an order, please contact your local sales representative.

Prices, publication dates and content are correct at time of going to press, but may be subject to change without notice.

Contents
HUMANITIES & MEDIA ARTS

BEHAVIOURAL SCIENCES & EDUCATION

Art & Visual Studies ...................................................... 2

Mental Health .............................................................. 28

Classics ............................................................................ 3

Psychology ................................................................... 30

Communication Studies .............................................. 4

Education ..................................................................... 31

History ............................................................................. 5
Language & Colloquials ............................................... 7
Library & Museum Studies .......................................... 8
Linguistics ...................................................................... 9

SCIENCE, TECHNOLOGY, ENGINEERING &
MEDICINE
Chemistry ..................................................................... 33

Literature ...................................................................... 10

Computer Science, Software Networking &
Security ......................................................................... 34

Media & Cultural Studies ........................................... 13

Forensics & Homeland Security ............................... 35

Philosophy ................................................................... 14

Life Sciences ................................................................ 36

Religion ......................................................................... 15

Mathematics & Statistics ........................................... 37

Theatre & Performance ............................................. 16

Physics .......................................................................... 38

SOCIAL SCIENCES
Built Environment & Geography ............................. 17

Engineering ................................................................. 39
Medicine ....................................................................... 44
Veterinary Medicine ................................................... 45

Asian Studies ............................................................... 18
Business ........................................................................ 19
Criminology ................................................................. 20
Economics .................................................................... 21
Environment & Sustainability .................................. 22
Health & Social Care ................................................... 23
Law ................................................................................ 24
Politics .......................................................................... 25
Sociology ...................................................................... 26
Sport, Leisure & Tourism ........................................... 27

INDEX ......................................................................... 46

2

ART & VISUAL STUDIES
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Art, History, and Anachronic Interventions Since
1990
Eva Kernbauer
Series: Studies in Art Historiography
This book examines contemporary artistic practices since 1990
that engage with, depict, and conceptualize history. Art, History,
and Anachronic Interventions since 1990 undertakes a thorough
methodological reexamination of the contribution of art to
history writing and to its theoretical foundations. The analytical
instrument of anachrony comes to the fore as an experimental
method, as will (para)fiction, counterfactual history, testimonies,
ghosts and spectres of the past, utopia, and the "juridification"
of history.
Routledge
Market: Art History
September 2021: 6.85 x 9.69: 260pp
Hb: 978-0-367-76325-1: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-16641-2
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367763251

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Hybridity in Early Modern Art
Edited by Ashley Elston and Madeline Rislow
Series: Visual Culture in Early Modernity
This collection of essays explores hybridity in early modern art
through two primary lenses: hybrid media and hybrid time. The
varied approaches in the volume to theories of hybridity reflect
the increased presence in art historical scholarship of
interdisciplinary frameworks that extend art historical inquiry
beyond the single time or material. The book will be of interest
to art historians, visual culture historians, and early modern
historians.
Routledge
Market: Art History
September 2021: 7 x 10: 190pp
Hb: 978-0-367-36306-2: £120.00
eBook: 978-0-429-34520-3
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367363062

Dummy text to keep placeholder

The Arabesque from Kant to Comics
Cordula Grewe, University of Pennsylvania
Series: Routledge Advances in Art and Visual Studies
The Arabesque from Kant to Comics tracks the life and afterlife of
the arabesque in its surprising transformation from an
iconoclastic literary theory of early German Romanticism to
aesthetic experimentation in both avant-garde art and popular
culture. This book will be of particular interest to scholars of art
history, intellectual history, European art, aesthetics, book
illustration, material culture, reproduction, comics, and German
history.
Routledge
Market: Art History
September 2021: 6.85 x 9.69: 312pp
Hb: 978-0-815-38358-1: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-351-18735-0
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780815383581

Browse and order online:
www.taylorandfrancis.com

CLASSICS

A Global History of the Ancient World

The Roman World from Romulus to Muhammad

Asia, Europe and Africa before Islam

A New History

Eivind Heldaas Seland

Greg Fisher, Carleton University, Canada

Ancient history has traditionally focused on Greece and Rome.
This book takes a global approach to the distant past, following
the development of human societies across the globe from the
last Ice Age, 11,700 years ago, to the rise of Islam in the seventh
century CE. Written for students of history, classics, and related
disciplines, the book will appeal to anyone interested in widening
their view of early history.

This volume provides a detailed examination of nearly 1,400
years of Roman history, from the foundation of the city in the
eighth century BC until the evacuation of Roman troops from
Alexandria in AD 642 in the face of the Arab conquests.
Emphasising the voices of antiquity throughout, The Roman
World from Romulus to Muhammad is an invaluable resource for
students and scholars interested in the beguiling history of the
world’s most famous empire.

Routledge
Market: Ancient History / World History
September 2021: 6.85 x 9.69: 168pp
Hb: 978-0-367-69555-2: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-69554-5: £32.99
eBook: 978-1-003-14226-3
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367695545

3

Routledge
Market: Classical Studies/Roman History & Culture
September 2021: 6.85 x 9.69: 728pp
Hb: 978-0-415-84286-0: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-415-84287-7: £34.99
eBook: 978-1-003-20252-3
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780415842877

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Epic Echoes in The Wind in the Willows
Georgia L. Irby
Series: Routledge Focus on Classical Studies
This book explores Grahame’s engagements with classical
antiquity in The Wind in the Willows, including ancient epic,
parody (Batrachomyomachia), and pastoral imagery. This volume
will provide a unique resource for students and scholars of
classical reception and literature, as well as comparative literature,
English literature, children’s literature, gender studies, and
Grahame’s writing.

Routledge
Market: Classical Studies / Literature
September 2021: 5.5 x 8.5: 150pp
Hb: 978-1-032-10510-9: £44.99
eBook: 978-1-003-21566-0
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032105109

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Eschatology in Antiquity
Forms and Functions
Edited by Hilary Marlow, University of Cambridge, UK, Karla
Pollmann and Helen Van Noorden
Series: Rewriting Antiquity
These essays explore the rhetoric and practices surrounding
views on life after death and the end of the world in a wide range
of societies from ancient Mesopotamia to the Byzantine era.
Eschatology in Antiquity is aimed at readers from a wide range
of academic disciplines, as well as seminary students and
religious leaders. The primary audience will comprise researchers
in Biblical Studies, Classics, Ancient History, Ancient Philosophy,
ANE Studies, Art History, Late Antiquity, Byzantine Studies and
Cultural Studies. Care has been taken to ensure that the essays
are accessible to undergraduates and those without specialist knowledge.
Routledge
Market: Classical Studies/Ancient Religion
September 2021: 6.85 x 9.69: 654pp
Hb: 978-1-138-20831-5: £190.00
eBook: 978-1-315-45948-6
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138208315

Complimentary Exam Copy

e-Inspection

New in Paperback

Companion Website

4

COMMUNICATION STUDIES
3rd Edition

Engaging Theories in Interpersonal Communication
Multiple Perspectives
Edited by Dawn O. Braithwaite and Paul Schrodt
The third edition of this text maintains its place as a key resource
for learning the foundational and emerging theories in the field
of interpersonal communication. With each chapter devoted to
a specific theory and authored by experts in that theory, the
book gives students and scholars a comprehensive overview of
this field. This edition features an expanded discussion of theory
development and evaluation, a new section on theories of
identity and difference in close relationships, and attention to
social media. This book is an essential text for advanced
undergraduate and graduate courses in interpersonal
communication and is a valued resource for scholars.
Routledge
Market: Interpersonal Communication/Communication Theory
October 2021: 6 x 9: 462pp
Hb: 978-0-367-42529-6: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-42531-9: £52.99
eBook: 978-1-003-19551-1
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367425319

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Promoting Urban Social Justice through Engaged
Communication Scholarship
Reimagining Place
George Villanueva, Loyola University Chicago, USA
Series: Routledge Social Justice Communication Activism Series
Based on the author’s scholar-activist interventions to promote
social justice in cities, this book highlights the role engaged
communication scholarship can play in fostering a more
equitable future. The book will be of interest to researchers and
social change practitioners interested in solution-oriented work
in cities within the fields of research methods, organizational
communication, urban planning, public policy, sociology, and
social work.

Routledge
Market: Communication Studies/Urban Studies
September 2021: 6 x 9: 202pp
Hb: 978-1-032-01517-0: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-17964-1
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032015170

3rd Edition

The Routledge Handbook of Health Communication
Edited by Teresa L. Thompson, University of Dayton, USA
and Nancy Grant Harrington, University of Kentucky, USA
Series: Routledge Communication Series
A seminal text in the field, this new edition of The Routledge
Handbook of Health Communication provides students and
scholars with a comprehensive survey of the subject’s key
research foundations and trends, authored the by discipline’s
leading scholars. The third edition has been completely updated
and reorganized to guide both new researchers and experienced
scholars through the most critical and contemporary topics in
health communication today. The handbook will continue to
serve as an invaluable resource for students, researchers, scholars,
policymakers, and healthcare professionals doing work in health communication.
Routledge
Market: Communication Studies
September 2021: 7 x 10: 630pp
Hb: 978-0-367-48895-6: £190.00
Pb: 978-0-367-48744-7: £95.00
eBook: 978-1-003-04337-9
Prev. Ed Pb: 978-0-415-88315-3
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367487447

Browse and order online:
www.taylorandfrancis.com

HISTORY
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

A History of Colonial Latin America from First
Encounters to Independence

Public Health and Beyond in Latin America and the
Caribbean

Susan Elizabeth Ramírez, Texas Christian University, US
Series: Seminar Studies
A History of Colonial Latin America from First Encounters to
Independence is a concise and accessible volume that presents
the history of the Iberian presence in the Americas, from the era
of exploration and conquest to the disruption and instability
following independence.
The book includes important primary documents and maps to
provide students with even more context to this important part
of Latin American history. It will be of interest to students and
scholars of Latin American history and culture.
Routledge
Market: History/Latin America
September 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 168pp
Hb: 978-0-367-42507-4: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-40815-2: £34.99
eBook: 978-0-367-85314-3
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367408152

Reflections from the Field
Sherri L. Porcelain
Series: Latin American Tópicos
Public Health and Beyond in Latin America and the Caribbean:
Reflections from the Field explores the diverse and complex public
health landscape, from global to regional to local, by considering
historical and socio-cultural factors to contextualize the ongoing
public health crisis.
This book is recommended for undergraduate students
interested in history of Latin America and the Caribbean as well
as others concerned with global and regional population health
challenges.
Routledge
Market: Latin American History/Public Health
September 2021: 6 x 9: 228pp
Hb: 978-0-367-44076-3: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-44075-6: £34.99
eBook: 978-1-003-00740-1
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367440756

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dictators and Autocrats

Religion and the Medieval and Early Modern Global
Marketplace

Securing Power across Global Politics
Edited by Klaus Larres, University of North Carolina, USA

Edited by Scott Oldenburg and Kristin M. S. Bezio

In order to truly understand the emergence, endurance and
legacy of autocracy, this volume of engaging essays explores
how autocratic power is acquired, exercised and transferred or
abruptly ended, through the careers and politics of influential
figures in more than 20 countries and six regions. An ideal reader
for students and scholars, as well as the general public, interested
in international affairs, leadership studies, contemporary history
and politics, global studies, security studies, economics,
psychology, and behavioral studies.

Religion and the Medieval and Early Modern Global Marketplace
brings together scholars from a variety of disciplines to examine
the intersection, conflict, and confluence of religion and the
market before 1700. The interdisciplinary nature means that this
volume is the perfect resource for advanced undergraduates,
postgraduates, and scholars working across multiple areas
including history, literature, politics, art history, global studies,
philosophy, and gender studies in the medieval and early
modern periods.

Routledge
Market: History
November 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 464pp
Hb: 978-0-367-60786-9: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-60787-6: £36.99
eBook: 978-1-003-10050-8
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367607876

Routledge
Market: History/Religion/Economic
October 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 230pp
Hb: 978-0-367-53674-9: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-53675-6: £34.99
eBook: 978-1-003-08284-2
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367536756

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Maria of Austria, Holy Roman Empress (1528-1603)

Remembering the English Civil Wars
Edited by Lloyd Bowen and Mark Stoyle
Series: Remembering the Medieval and Early Modern Worlds

Dynastic Networker
Rubén González Cuerva
Series: Lives of Royal Women
Maria of Austria was one of the longest surviving Renaissance
Empresses but until now has received little attention by
biographers. This book explores her life, actions, and
management of domestic affairs, which became a feared
example of how an Empress could control alternative spheres
of power. With chronological chapters discussing Empress
Maria’s roles such as infanta, regent, Empress, and a widow, this
volume is the perfect resource for scholars and students
interested in the history of gender, court culture, and early
modern Central Europe.
Routledge
Market: Biography/Renaissance Germany
November 2021: 5.06 x 7.81: 322pp
Hb: 978-0-367-64660-8: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-64659-2: £34.99
eBook: 978-1-003-12569-3
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367646592

Complimentary Exam Copy

5

e-Inspection

The essays brought together in this first, edited collection to be
devoted specifically to the memory of the Civil Wars, provides
a clear and accessible introduction to this fast-developing field
of study, bringing together a diverse group of scholars who are
working at its cutting edge. This book is essential reading for all
students of the English Civil War, early modern Britain and the
history of memory.

Routledge
Market: English Civil War/Memory
October 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 220pp
Hb: 978-0-367-46712-8: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-46711-1: £34.99
eBook: 978-1-003-03054-6
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367467111

New in Paperback

Companion Website

6

HISTORY

World Past to World Present
A Sketch of Global History
Peter N. Stearns, George Mason University
World Past to World Present: A Sketch of Global History provides
an unusually brief and present-focused treatment of human
history beginning with the advent of agriculture and ending
with considerable attention to world history developments since
World War II.
Truly international in coverage, this book has been specifically
designed as a core text for Global History survey courses.

Routledge
Market: History/World
September 2021: 6 x 9: 346pp
Hb: 978-1-032-05578-7: £120.00
Pb: 978-1-032-05261-8: £32.99
eBook: 978-1-003-19818-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032052618

Browse and order online:
www.taylorandfrancis.com

LANGUAGE & COLLOQUIALS

7

Rihla ila Bilad al-‘Arab
A Comprehensive Introductory Course for Arabic Heritage Speakers
Munther Younes, Cornell University, USA
Rihla ila Bilad al-‘Arab starts with the Arabic alphabet and
gradually and systematically builds the reading and writing skills
and mastery of grammar. As they develop their reading,
writing and grammar skills, students will be learning about Arab
history, society, and culture. This book contextualizes Arabic
grammar teaching with sufficient and relevant drills and
exercises. Added personal and cultural interest is given by Amal's
diary, an American student of Arab descent, who travels to
Jordan and Palestine.
Routledge
Market: Language Learning / Arabic
October 2021: 6.85 x 9.69: 256pp
Hb: 978-0-367-89673-7: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-89672-0: £39.99
eBook: 978-1-003-02045-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367896720

2nd Edition

V Puti
Russian Grammar in Context
Olga Kagan, Frank Miller and Anna Kudyma
This highly successful program assists in the development of all
the language skills (listening, speaking, reading, and writing) by
presenting realistic settings, situations, and contexts. It consists
of 12 chapters and can be used in an intermediate or advanced
Russian course. V Puti offers conversational exercises, various
readings (biographies, poems, literature and historical texts) and
grammatical explanations and practice. All of these components
reinforce Russian culture and history which enable the students
to understand the Russian language in context.
Routledge
Market: Language Learning/Russian
October 2021: 8.25 x 11: 430pp
Hb: 978-1-032-13004-0: £120.00
Pb: 978-1-032-12940-2: £38.99
eBook: 978-1-003-22720-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032129402

2nd Edition

V Puti: Student Activities Manual
Russian Grammar in Context
Olga Kagan, Frank Miller and Anna Kudyma
V Puti: Student Activities Manual is an integral part of the V Puti
course. The structure matches the main textbook and provides
a wealth of exercises and activities, either for class-use or
homework.

Routledge
Market: Language Learning/Russian
October 2021: 8.25 x 11: 278pp
Hb: 978-1-032-13009-5: £120.00
Pb: 978-1-032-13010-1: £29.99
eBook: 978-1-003-22723-6
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032130101

Complimentary Exam Copy

e-Inspection

New in Paperback

Companion Website

8

LIBRARY & MUSEUM STUDIES
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Centering the Museum
Writings for the Post-Covid Age
Elaine Heumann Gurian
Drawing on Elaine Heumann Gurian’s 50 years of museum
experience, Centering the Museum, calls on the profession to
help visitors experience their shared humanity and find social
uses for public buildings, in order to make museums more
central and useful to everyone in difficult times. Centering the
Museum will be an excellent companion volume to Civilizing the
Museum and, as such, will be a useful support for emerging
museum leaders. It will be especially interesting to academics
and students engaged in the study of cultural administration,
as well as museum and heritage practitioners working around
the world.
Routledge
Market: Museum and Heritage Studies
September 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 318pp
Hb: 978-0-367-56050-8: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-56044-7: £34.99
eBook: 978-1-003-09622-1
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367560447

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Museum Innovation
Building More Equitable, Relevant and Impactful Museums
Edited by Haitham Eid, Southern University, USA and Melissa
Forstrom, State University of New York, USA
Museum Innovation encourages museums to critically reflect
upon current practices and adopt new approaches to their civic
responsibilities. Arguing that museums have a moral duty to
perform, the book shows how social innovation can make them
more equitable, relevant and impactful institutions. Itexplores
the role of contemporary museums in society. It is essential
reading for academics, students and practitioners working in
the museum and heritage studies field. The book’s
interdisciplinary nature makes it also an interesting read to those
working in business studies, digital humanities, visual culture,
arts administration, and political science fields.
Routledge
Market: Museum and Heritage Studies
July 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 274pp
Hb: 978-0-367-48140-7: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-48139-1: £34.99
eBook: 978-1-003-03818-4
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367481391

Dummy text to keep placeholder

The Measurement of Information Integrity
Michael Seadle, Humboldt University in Berlin, Germany
Arguing that there never was a time when politicians did not
prevaricate and when some communities did not doubt
conclusions that others considered to be facts, The Measurement
of Information Integrity puts the post-truth era in context and
offers measures for integrity in the modern world. This volume
will help those who want to do research well, as well as those
who must ascertain whether results have failed to meet the
standards of the community. It will be of particular interest to
researchers and students engaged in the study of library and
information science.
Routledge
Market: Library and Information Science
September 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 180pp
Hb: 978-0-367-56573-2: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-56569-5: £34.99
eBook: 978-1-003-09894-2
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367565695

Browse and order online:
www.taylorandfrancis.com

LINGUISTICS

9

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Discourses of Global Queer Mobility and the
Mediatization of Equality
Joseph Comer
Series: Routledge Critical Studies in Discourse
This book critically unpacks the why and how around everyday
rhetorics and slogans promoting global LGBTQ equality.
Examining the means by which particular discourses of progress
and hope are circulated globally, it offers unique insights into
how LGBTQ livelihoods, relationships, and social movements
are legitimated and valued in contemporary society.

Routledge
Market: Language and Linguistics
September 2021: 6 x 9: 266pp
Hb: 978-0-367-52172-1: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-08796-0
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367521721

Dummy text to keep placeholder

The Routledge Handbook of Translation and Media
Edited by Esperança Bielsa, Universitat Autònoma de
Barcelona, Spain
Series: Routledge Handbooks in Translation and Interpreting
Studies
The Routledge Handbook of Translation and Media brings together
audiovisual translation and news translation and seeks to create
new synergies between the two areas. Structured in four parts
with an editor introduction , the 33 chapters are written by
leading international experts and provide a critical survey of
each area with suggestions for further reading. With a focus on
theoretical and methodological approaches, rather than
empirical research, and an interdisciplinary perspective, this
handbook is an indispensable resource for all students and researchers of Audiovisual
translation and translation and journalism/media.
Routledge
Market: Translation Studies/Media studies
October 2021: 6.85 x 9.69: 576pp
Hb: 978-0-367-02916-6: £190.00
eBook: 978-1-003-22167-8
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367029166

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Translation and the Global City
Bridges and Gateways
Edited by Judith Weisz Woodsworth, Concordia University,
Canada
Series: Routledge Advances in Translation and Interpreting
Studies
Translation and the Global City showcases fresh perspectives on
translation in a global context, drawing on case studies from
Montreal and other multilingual cosmopolitan cities to examine
the historical, sociological and cultural factors underpinning the
travel of languages, words and cultures across borders.
It addresses issues of translation in other regions and cities of
the world, generating new insights and opening avenues for
further research into the relations between languages and
cultures. This book will be of interest to students and scholars
in translation studies with an interest in translation theory and the sociology of translation.
Routledge
Market: Translation Studies
September 2021: 6 x 9: 260pp
Hb: 978-0-367-55568-9: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-09407-4
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367555689

Complimentary Exam Copy

e-Inspection

New in Paperback

Companion Website

10

LITERATURE
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Cervantes and the Early Modern Mind

The Routledge Companion to International
Children's Literature

Edited by Isabel Jaén, Portland State University and Julien
Jacques Simon, Indiana University East
Series: Routledge Studies in Renaissance Literature and Culture
This book explores the work of Cervantes in relation to the ideas
about the mind that circulated in early modern Europe and were
propelled by thinkers such as Juan Luis Vives, Juan Huarte de
San Juan, Oliva Sabuco, Andrés Laguna, Andrés Velásquez,
Marsilio Ficino, Gómez Pereira, and others.

Routledge
Market: Literature
August 2021: 6 x 9: 238pp
Hb: 978-0-415-78547-1: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-315-22821-1
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780415785471

Edited by John Stephens
Demonstrating the aesthetic, cultural, political, and intellectual
diversity of children’s literature and related media, this volume
focuses on undervisited regions, particularly Asia, Africa, and Latin
America. Sections cover: Theoretical Issues, National Identity and
Historical Contexts, Cross-cultural Encounters, Children’s Texts
and Cultural Forms, Folktale and Traditional Story, and Global
Children’s Literatures. Exposition of literary, cultural, and historical
contexts will be valuable for a range of international readers,
including those new to specific areas, looking for new insights
and interdisciplinary perspectives, or seeking directions for future
scholarship.
Routledge
Market: Children's Literature
September 2021: 6.85 x 9.69: 512pp
Hb: 978-1-138-77806-1: £190.00
Pb: 978-1-032-17897-4: £39.99
eBook: 978-1-315-77166-3
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032178974

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

The Routledge Companion to the Environmental
Humanities

The Routledge Companion to Literature and
Economics

Edited by Ursula K. Heise, Jon Christensen, University of
California, Los Angeles, USA and Michelle Niemann
Series: Routledge Literature Companions
This book provides a comprehensive, transnational, and
interdisciplinary map to the field, offering an overview of its
founding principles while providing insight into exciting new
directions for future scholarship. Articulating the significance of
humanistic perspectives for our collective social engagement
with ecological crises, it explores the potential of the
Environmental Humanities for organizing humanistic research,
new forms of interdisciplinarity, and shaping public debate and
policies. The book covers essential issues and themes, crossing
disciplines within the humanities and with the social and natural sciences, offering an ideal
guide to this rapidly developing field.
Routledge
Market: Literature/Environmental Humanities
January 2017: 6.85 x 9.69: 506pp
Hb: 978-1-138-78674-5: £200.00
eBook: 978-1-315-76635-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138786745

Edited by Matt Seybold and Michelle Chihara
The Routledge Companion to Literature and Economics is the first
authoritative guide to the area, drawing together over 45 critics,
it offers both an introduction and a springboard to this
sometimes complex but highly relevant field. With sections on
‘Critical Traditions’, ‘Histories’, ‘Principles’ and ‘Methods’, the book
looks at examples from Medieval literature and Shakespeare,
through to slave narratives, the Bloomsbury group and the 2008
financial crisis. As the reality of economic hardship and disparity
is widely acknowledged and spreads across disciplines, this
Companion offers students and scholars a chance to enter the
vibrant debates of this exciting area.
Routledge
Market: Literary Studies
September 2021: 6.85 x 9.69: 440pp
Hb: 978-1-138-19087-0: £190.00
Pb: 978-1-032-17856-1: £39.99
eBook: 978-1-315-64080-8
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032178561

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

The Routledge Companion to Inter-American
Studies

The Routledge Companion to Picturebooks

Edited by Wilfried Raussert
An essential overview of this blossoming field, The Routledge
Companion to Inter-American Studies is the first collection to draw
together the diverse approaches and perspectives on the field,
highlighting the importance of Inter-American Studies as it is
practiced today. It includes contributions from canonical figures
in the field, as well as a younger generation of scholars, to reflect
the foundation and emergence of the field and to establish a
link between older and newer methodologies.

Routledge
September 2021: 6.85 x 9.69: 460pp
Hb: 978-1-138-18467-1: £200.00
Pb: 978-1-032-17926-1: £39.99
eBook: 978-1-315-64498-1
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032179261

Edited by Bettina Kümmerling-Meibauer
Containing over 50 essays by leading and new scholars, this
Companion is the ultimate guide to picturebooks. It contains a
detailed introduction by the editor, surveying the history and
development of the field and emphasising the international and
cultural diversity of picturebooks. Divided into 5 key parts the
book covers: concepts – from within picturebooks, but also
applied from literary theory; genres – from baby books through
to adolescents; interfaces – their relations to other forms such
as comics and visual media; domains and theoretical approaches;
and adaptations and media. It also contains an extensive
bibliography, glossary and a timeline of key picturebooks and
milestones.
Routledge
Market: Literature
September 2021: 6.85 x 9.69: 548pp
Hb: 978-1-138-85318-8: £190.00
Pb: 978-1-032-17883-7: £39.99
eBook: 978-1-315-72298-6
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032178837

Browse and order online:
www.taylorandfrancis.com

LITERATURE
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

The Routledge Companion to Twenty-First Century
Literary Fiction

Narrating Violence in the Postcolonial World

Edited by Daniel O'Gorman and Robert Eaglestone
A significant and central intervention into the field of
Contemporary Literature, this volume offers essential coverage
of writers who established themselves in the last millennium,
with chapters serving as both an introduction to an area and a
frame for further academic debate. Accessible to experts,
students, and general readers, is essential reading for anyone
interested in the past, present, and future of contemporary
literature.

Routledge
Market: Literature
September 2021: 6.85 x 9.69: 476pp
Hb: 978-0-415-71604-8: £190.00
Pb: 978-1-032-17845-5: £39.99
eBook: 978-1-315-88023-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032178455

Edited by Rebecca Romdhani and Daria Tunca
Series: Routledge Research in Postcolonial Literatures
This book examines representations of violence across the
postcolonial world in novels, short stories, plays, and films. The
chapters move from what appear to be interpersonal instances
of violence to communal conflicts such as civil war, showing
how these acts of violence are specifically rooted in colonial
abuse and oppression but constantly move and morph.

Routledge
Market: Literary Studies
September 2021: 6 x 9: 228pp
Hb: 978-0-367-62676-1: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-11023-1
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367626761

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

The Routledge Handbook of Literature and Space

The Poems of Ben Jonson

Edited by Robert Tally Jr.
The ‘Spatial Turn’ in literary studies is transforming the way we
think of the field. This Handbook maps the key areas of spatiality
within literary studies offering a comprehensive overview but
also pointing towards new and exciting directions of study. The
interdisciplinary and global approach provides a thorough
introduction and includes 32 essays on topics such as:
cartography, urban and rural space, islands and digital spaces.
The contributors to this volume demonstrate how a variety of
romantic, realist, modernist, and postmodernist narratives
represent the changing social spaces of their world, and of our
own world system today.

Edited by Tom Cain and Ruth Connolly
Series: Longman Annotated English Poets
This edition brings his three major publications, Epigrams (1616),
The Forest (1616), and Underwood (1641) together with his large
body of uncollected poems to create the largest collection of
Jonson’s verse that has been published. It thus gives readers a
comprehensive view of the wide range of his achievement, from
satirical epigrams through graceful lyrics to tender epitaphs. This
edition not only provides comprehensive explanation and
contextualization aimed at student and non-specialist readers
alike, but presents the poems in a modern spelling and
punctuation that brings Jonson’s poetry to life.

Routledge
Market: Literature
September 2021: 6.85 x 9.69: 392pp
Hb: 978-1-138-81635-0: £200.00
Pb: 978-1-032-17927-8: £39.99
eBook: 978-1-315-74597-8
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032179278

Routledge
Market: Literature / Poetry
November 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 1276pp
Hb: 978-1-138-90471-2: £160.00
eBook: 978-1-315-69619-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138904712

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

The Routledge Handbook of Shakespeare and
Memory

The Routledge Companion to Jane Austen

Edited by Andrew Hiscock and Lina Perkins Wilder
The Routledge Handbook of Shakespeare and Memory introduces
this vibrant field of study to students and scholars, whilst defining
and extending critical debates in the area. Mapping memory in
key areas of Shakespeare studies – theatre, genre, history, gender,
print culture, new media, cognition and performance – the
volume then goes on to look at the role of memory in individual
plays. The international range of contributors explore the nature
of memory in religious, political, erotic and economic terms
which are not only relevant to Shakespearean times, but to the
way we think and read now.
Routledge
Market: Shakespeare
September 2021: 6.85 x 9.69: 380pp
Hb: 978-1-138-81676-3: £190.00
Pb: 978-1-032-17903-2: £39.99
eBook: 978-1-315-74594-7
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032179032

Complimentary Exam Copy

e-Inspection

11

Edited by Cheryl A. Wilson and Maria H. Frawley
Series: Routledge Literature Companions
First published anonymously, as ‘a lady,’ Jane Austen is now the
among the world’s most famous and highly revered authors.
The Routledge Companion to Jane Austen provides wide-ranging
coverage of Jane Austen’s works, reception, and legacy, with
chapters that draw on the latest literary research and theory and
represent foundational and authoritative scholarship on as well
as new approaches to an author whose works provide seemingly
endless inspiration for reinterpretation, adaptation, and
appropriation.
Routledge
Market: Literary Criticism
October 2021: 7 x 10: 622pp
Hb: 978-0-367-02729-2: £190.00
eBook: 978-0-429-39815-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367027292

New in Paperback

Companion Website

12

LITERATURE

The Routledge Introduction to American
Renaissance Literature
Larry J. Reynolds, Texas A&M University
Series: Routledge Introductions to American Literature
Examining the most frequently taught works by key writers of
the American Renaissance, including Poe, Emerson, Fuller,
Douglass, Hawthorne, Melville, Thoreau, Jacobs, Stowe, Whitman,
and Dickinson, this engaging and accessible book offers the
crucial historical, social, and political contexts in which they must
be studied. Larry J. Reynolds usefully groups authors together
for more lively and fruitful discussion and engages with current
as well as historical theoretical debates on the area. The book
includes essential biographical and historical information to
situate and contextualise the literature, and incorporates major
relevant criticism into each chapter.
Routledge
Market: American Literature
September 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 208pp
Hb: 978-1-138-80654-2: £120.00
Pb: 978-1-138-80655-9: £32.99
eBook: 978-1-315-75162-7
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138806559

Dummy text to keep placeholder

The Shakespearean World
Edited by Jill L Levenson and Robert Ormsby
This book offers global coverage of topics central to Shakespeare
studies while also extending critical debate in new directions.
Essays situate Shakespeare’s world and what the world is because
of him, considering how various disciplines and critical discourses
have received, or engaged with, the phenomenon of
"Shakespeare." Fields such as education, tourism, media, visual
art, and more have been influenced in past and present by
Shakespeare, while the reception of the author and his works
varies across cultures and history.
Routledge
Market: Shakespeare
September 2021: 6.85 x 9.69: 680pp
Hb: 978-0-415-73252-9: £200.00
Pb: 978-1-032-17918-6: £39.99
eBook: 978-1-315-77834-1
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032179186

Browse and order online:
www.taylorandfrancis.com

MEDIA & CULTURAL STUDIES

13

3rd Edition

Qualitative Research Methods for Media Studies
Bonnie S. Brennen
This fully updated third edition provides students and researchers
with the tools they need to perform critically engaged,
theoretically informed research using methods that include
interviewing, focus groups, historical research, oral histories,
ethnography and participant observation, textual analysis and
digital research. A comprehensive and accessible guide for those
hoping to explore this rich vein of research methodology, this
book provides students and scholars with the all tools they need
to be able to work in today’s convergent media environment.

Routledge
Market: Media Studies / Mass Communication
October 2021: 6 x 9: 264pp
Hb: 978-0-367-64153-5: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-64150-4: £48.99
eBook: 978-1-003-12238-8
Prev. Ed Pb: 978-1-138-21922-9
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367641504

Dummy text to keep placeholder

The Routledge Companion to Political Journalism
Edited by James Morrison, Jen Birks and Mike Berry
Series: Routledge Media and Cultural Studies Companions
This international edited collection brings together the latest
research in political journalism, examining the ideological,
commercial, and technological forces that are transforming the
field and its evolving relationship with news audiences.
The Routledge Companion to Political Journalism is a valuable
resource for students and scholars of media studies, journalism
studies, political communication, and political science.

Routledge
Market: Media/Journalism Studies
October 2021: 6.85 x 9.69: 470pp
Hb: 978-0-367-24822-2: £190.00
eBook: 978-0-429-28457-1
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367248222

Complimentary Exam Copy

e-Inspection

New in Paperback

Companion Website

14

PHILOSOPHY

Business Ethics
A Contemporary Introduction
Jeffrey Moriarty
Series: Routledge Contemporary Introductions to Philosophy
It begins with a discussion of foundational issues, making it
suitable for the beginning student. It then examines ethical
issues in business in three broad areas. The first is the market.
Issues explored are what can be sold (the limits of markets) and
how it can be sold (ethics in marketing). The second is work.
Topics in this area are health and safety, meaningful work,
compensation, hiring and firing, privacy, and whistleblowing.
The third area is the firm in society. Here readers explore
corporate social responsibility, corporate political activity, and
the set of ethical challenges that attend international business.
Routledge
Market: Philosophy
September 2021: 6 x 9: 270pp
Hb: 978-1-138-49813-6: £120.00
Pb: 978-1-138-49812-9: £32.99
eBook: 978-1-351-01687-2
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138498129

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Capitalism--its Nature and its Replacement
Buddhist and Marxist Insights
Graham Priest
The first part of this book draws on Buddhist philosophy, Marx’s
analysis of capitalism, and their complementary role in explaining
our present crisis and the events that led us here. In the second
part of the book, Priest turns to the much harder question of
how one might go about creating a more rational and humane
world. Here, he draws again on Buddhist and Marxist ideas as
well as some key aspects of anarchist thought. His discussion of
the need for bottom-up control of production, power, ideology,
and an emerging awareness of our interdependence is a must
read for anyone who cares about the future of the planet and
our latent capacity to care for each other.
Routledge
Market: Philosophy
October 2021: 6 x 9: 270pp
Hb: 978-1-032-04911-3: £120.00
Pb: 978-1-032-04910-6: £32.99
eBook: 978-1-003-19514-6
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032049106

Dummy text to keep placeholder

The Routledge Companion to Philosophy of Physics
Edited by Eleanor Knox and Alastair Wilson
Series: Routledge Philosophy Companions
54 chapters by leading contributors make this the most thorough
volume of its type, covering most major perspectives. Split
into 12 parts, parts 1-7 cover the key physical theories
investigated by philosophers of physics: classical mechanics,
special relativity, general relativity, non-relativistic quantum
mechanics, quantum field theory, quantum gravity. 8-12 cover
shared themes: statistical mechanics and thermodynamics,
explanation, intertheoretic relations, symmetries, metaphysics,
cosmology. Chapters are pitched to be both accessible
summaries for students and standard reference for researchers.
The editors introduce each part.
Routledge
Market: Philosophy
September 2021: 7 x 10: 786pp
Hb: 978-1-138-65307-8: £190.00
eBook: 978-1-315-62381-8
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138653078

Browse and order online:
www.taylorandfrancis.com

RELIGION
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Developing Animal Theology

The Routledge Companion to the Qur'an

An Engagement with Leonardo Boff
Clair Linzey, Oxford Centre for Animal Ethics, UK
Series: Routledge New Critical Thinking in Religion, Theology
and Biblical Studies
This book offers an up-to-date examination of the nature and
development of animal theology. It considers what animal
theology is and how it challenges, and is challenged by,
liberation and ecological theology. At the heart of the work is a
critical engagement with the Brazilian ecotheologian Leonardo
Boff. Clair Linzey addresses ideas that originate from the papal
encyclical Laudato Si’ and considers how Pope Francis is
developing an animal friendly tradition within Catholicism.
Exploring new vistas in animal theology, this volume makes a
valuable to contribution to debates on how religion should be
concerned with animals and the environment.
Routledge
Market: Religion
October 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 218pp
Hb: 978-1-032-05286-1: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-20567-8
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032052861

15

Edited by George Archer, Maria M. Dakake, George Mason
University, USA and Daniel A. Madigan, Georgetown
University, USA
Series: Routledge Religion Companions
The Routledge Companion to the Qur’an offers an impressive
and comprehensive overview of the formative scripture of Islam.
Including a wide number of scholarly approaches to the Qur’an
by both established authorities and emergent voices, the forty
essays in this volume represent the latest word on the academic
understanding of the Muslim scripture.
This Handbook is essential reading for students and researchers
in religious studies and Islamic studies. This Handbook will also
be very useful for those in related fields, such as, area studies, sociology, anthropology, and
history.
Routledge
Market: Religion
September 2021: 7 x 10: 528pp
Hb: 978-0-415-70950-7: £190.00
eBook: 978-1-315-88536-0
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780415709507

Mexican American Religions
An Introduction
Brett Hendrickson
Series: Religion in America
Mexican American Religions is a concise introduction to the
religious life of Mexican American people in the United States.
This accessible volume uses historical narrative to explore the
complex religious experiences and practices that have shaped
Mexican American life in North America.
Ideal for students and scholars approaching the topic for the
first time, the book includes sections in each chapter that focus
on Mexican American religion in practice.
Routledge
Market: Religion in America
September 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 234pp
Hb: 978-0-367-25014-0: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-25013-3: £32.99
eBook: 978-0-429-28551-6
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367250133

Religion in 50 Words
A Critical Vocabulary
Aaron W. Hughes, University of Rochester, USA and Russell
T. McCutcheon
This book is the first of a two-volume work that seeks to
transform the study of religion by offering a radically critical
perspective. It does so by providing a succinct and critical
examination of the key words used in the modern study of
religion.
This book submits all of its terms to a critical interrogation and
subsequent re-description, thereby allowing a collective
reframing of the field. This volume is an indispensable resource
for students and academics working in religious studies.
Routledge
Market: Religion
September 2021: 5.5 x 8.5: 332pp
Hb: 978-0-367-69045-8: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-69047-2: £19.99
eBook: 978-1-003-14018-4
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367690472

Complimentary Exam Copy

e-Inspection

New in Paperback

Companion Website

16

THEATRE & PERFORMANCE
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Imagining Windmills
Trust, Truth, and the Unknown in the Arts Therapies
Edited by Marián López Fdz Cao, Richard Hougham and
Sarah Scoble
Imagining Windmills presents a compilation of scholarly chapters
by selected authors of global standing in the arts therapies.

Routledge
Market: Theatre & Performance
November 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 288pp
Hb: 978-0-367-62673-0: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-62669-3: £34.99
eBook: 978-1-003-11020-0
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367626693

Performance Studies: The Basics
Andreea S. Micu
Series: The Basics
Performance Studies: The Basics offers an overview of the multiple,
often overlapping definitions of performance, from performance
art, performance as everyday life, and ritual to the performative
dimensions of identity, such as gender, race, and sexuality.
Complete with helpful a glossary, bibliography, and suggestions
for future reading, this book is an ideal starting point for those
studying Performance Studies as well as general readers with
an interest in the subject.

Routledge
Market: Drama / Theatre Studies
October 2021: 5.06 x 7.81: 170pp
Hb: 978-0-367-23297-9: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-25175-8: £16.99
eBook: 978-0-429-28637-7
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367251758

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Projection Design for Theatre and Live Performance
Principles of Media Design
Alison C. Dobbins, Michigan State University, MI, USA
Projection Design for Theatre and Live Performance explores the
design and creation process of projections from a non-technical
perspective, examining the principles of media for the stage in
a manner that is accessible for both beginning designers and
advanced designers dabbling in projections for the first time.
This introductory text covers concepts and tools for designing,
techniques to help readers tap into their creativity, and the core
skills required of this field: problem solving, project management,
and effective communication. Written in an accessible style, this
book is a valuable resource for students of Projection Design as
well as emerging professionals.
Routledge
Market: Theatre/Projection Design
October 2021: 6 x 9: 126pp
Hb: 978-0-367-68370-2: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-68368-9: £29.99
eBook: 978-1-003-13720-7
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367683689

Browse and order online:
www.taylorandfrancis.com

BUILT ENVIRONMENT & GEOGRAPHY

17

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Architecture and Collective Life
Edited by Penny Lewis, University of Dundee, UK, Lorens
Holm, University of Dundee, Scotland and Sandra Costa
Santos, Northumbria University, UK
Series: Critiques
Written by an international range of contributors the chapters
address the intersection of public life and the built environment
around the themes of authority and planning, the welfare state,
place and identity and autonomy. The book covers a diverse
range of material from Foucault’s evolving thoughts on space
to land-scraping leisure centres in Post-War Belgium. It unpacks
concepts such as ‘community’ and ‘collectivity’ alongside themes
of self-organisation and authorship. As such it will be of great
interest to students and academics in architecture and urbanism as well as practicing
architects.
Routledge
Market: Architecture / Urbanism
October 2021: 6.85 x 9.69: 346pp
Hb: 978-0-367-63391-2: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-63390-5: £34.99
eBook: 978-1-003-11898-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367633905

Urban Economy
Real Estate Economics and Public Policy
Colin Jones
Urban Economy: Real Estate Economics and Public Policy analyses
urban economic change and public policy in a more practical
way than a typical urban economics book. The book has a
distinctive framework that considers the underlying reasons,
and the consequences of urban change for real estate investors
and policy makers. The book includes chapter objectives,
self-assessment questions, chapter summaries, learning
outcomes, case studies, global data and statistics and is a new
textbook for core courses in urban economics and real estate
economics on global Real Estate, Planning and related degree
courses.
Routledge
Market: Real Estate/Urban Economics/Urban Planning
October 2021: 6.85 x 9.69: 328pp
Hb: 978-0-367-46197-3: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-46194-2: £45.99
eBook: 978-1-003-02751-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367461942

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Urban Marathons
Rhythms, Places, Mobilities
Jonas Larsen
This original social-science text approaches marathon running
as an everyday practice and a designed event, to draw upon,
and contribute to the literature on practice theory, urban events,
rhythmanalysis and mobility. It bridges sport studies and
discussions within sociology and geography about practice,
movement and the city. It will appeal to postgraduate students
and scholars in sport studies, geography, and sociology
interested in running, active mobility and ethnography, as well
as tourism and urban events. The book will also appeal to general
readers with an interest in marathon running.
Routledge
Market: Sport Studies/Urban Studies/Tourism Studies
October 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 204pp
Hb: 978-0-367-64282-2: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-64551-9: £34.99
eBook: 978-1-003-12506-8
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367645519

Complimentary Exam Copy

e-Inspection

New in Paperback

Companion Website

18

ASIAN STUDIES
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Language, Identity, and Power in Modern India
Gujarat, c.1850-1960
Riho Isaka
Series: Routledge New Horizons in South Asian Studies
This book is a historical study of modern Gujarat, India,
addressing crucial questions of language, identity, and power.
Based on rich historical sources, including official records,
periodicals, literary texts, memoirs, and private papers, this book
vividly shows the impact that colonialism, nationalism, and the
process of nation-building had on the ideas of language among
different social groups. Itwill be of great interest not only to
students and scholars working on South Asian history, but also
to general readers interested in issues of language, society, and
politics in different parts of the modern world.
Routledge
Market: Asian History, South Asia
October 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 206pp
Hb: 978-1-032-00924-7: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-17716-6
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032009247

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Taiwan During the First Administration of Tsai
Ing-wen
Navigating in Stormy Waters
Edited by Gunter Schubert and Chun-yi Lee
Series: Routledge Research on Taiwan Series
This book provides the first comprehensive assessment of the
first Tsai Ing-wen administration by investigating different policy
fields and issues between 2016-2020. Domestically, the
implementation of same-sex marriage, curriculum reform,
‘transitional justice’ and pension reform were celebrated by her
supporters, but she met considerable opposition from within
Taiwanese society as well.

Routledge
Market: Taiwanese Politics / Cross-strait relations / International relations
October 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 396pp
Hb: 978-1-032-07280-7: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-20632-3
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032072807

Browse and order online:
www.taylorandfrancis.com

BUSINESS
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

A Leader’s Guide to Storytelling

Management Control Systems, Decision-Making,
and Innovation Development

Restoring Authentic Communication in a World of Change
Mark Dailey
Part manual, part memoir and part call to action, this book
demonstrates why the core skill needed by leaders in the next
decade and into the future will be authentic and effective
communication. C-suite executives, leaders about to take that
last step into the C-suite, or millennial leaders about to enter
the boardroom, will value this book as an advisory guide, as a
handbook to be used in internal coaching and training sessions
and as a manual and aide memoir for themselves.

Routledge
Market: Business / Leadership
October 2021: 7 x 10: 218pp
Hb: 978-1-032-05745-3: £120.00
Pb: 978-1-032-05744-6: £34.99
eBook: 978-1-003-19899-4
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032057446

The CDI Model
Dawid Szutowski, Poznan University of Economics and
Business, Poland
Series: Routledge Advances in Management and Business
Studies
The systematic approach to innovation development today is
one of the world’s most prominent scientific fields, and with
good reason. When applied correctly, such system produces
regular outcomes, which consistently drive lasting competitive
advantage. Unfortunately, as much as it is beneficial, the
orchestration of an undisturbed flow of multiple complex,
dynamic, and flexible innovation development processes is
structurally demanding. In this book, a recognised innovation
management specialist sets the record straight, offering a
comprehensive approach to the improvement of innovation efficiency with the use of
management control system.
Routledge
Market: Business & Management
October 2021: 6 x 9: 356pp
Hb: 978-1-032-10372-3: £130.00
eBook: 978-1-003-21503-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032103723

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

AI and the Project Manager

Performance through Diversity and Inclusion

How the Rise of Artificial Intelligence Will Change Your World

Leveraging Organizational Practices for Equity and Results

Peter Taylor, Head of Global PMO, Aptos Retail, UK

Ruth Sessler Bernstein, Paul F. Salipante and Judith Y.
Weisinger

Enabling project managers to adapt to the new technology of
artificial intelligence, this first comprehensive book on the topic
discusses how AI will reinvent the project world and allow project
managers to focus on people. Filled with insights and examples
from tech providers and project experts, this book is an
invaluable resource for PMO leaders, change executives, project
managers, programme managers and portfolio managers.
Anyone who is part of the global community of change and
project leadership needs to accept and understand the
fast-approaching AI technology, and this book shows how to
use it to their advantage.

This book moves the focus from achieving numerical diversity
to achieving frequent, high quality, equitable, and productive
interactions that enable individuals to leverage their distinctive
talents, and provides the steps to do so. Examples of good
practice are provided from across the for-profit, nonprofit and
governmental sectors and social and educational contexts. The
book is ideal for postgraduate and undergraduate students
studying human resource management and diversity, and
includes a clear step-by-step approach for implementation by
forward-thinking HR professionals and managers.

Routledge
Market: Business / Project Management
October 2021: 6 x 9: 158pp
Hb: 978-1-032-00656-7: £120.00
Pb: 978-1-032-00657-4: £29.99
eBook: 978-1-003-17506-3
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032006574

Routledge
Market: Business and Management
September 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 358pp
Hb: 978-0-367-42179-3: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-42178-6: £34.99
eBook: 978-0-367-82248-4
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367421786

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Corporate Social Responsibility and Environmental
Affairs in the British Press

The Oil Business and the State
National Energy Companies and Government Ownership

Martina Topić, Leeds Business School, UK
Series: Routledge New Directions in PR & Communication
Research

Øystein Noreng
Series: Routledge Studies in International Business and the World
Economy

An ecofeminist criticism of neoliberalism, this book uses
economic growth, CSR and the press coverage of environmental
affairs as a case study. The author argues that CSR is part of a
wheel of neoliberalism that continually perpetuates inequality
and the exploitation of women and Nature. Using an ecofeminist
sense-making analysis of media coverage of food waste, global
warming, plastic, economic growth and CSR, the author shows
how the press discourse in writing is always similar and serves
to preserve the status quo with CSR being just a smokescreen
that saved capitalism and just one cog in the wheel of

National oil companies are big business with about eighty
percent of the world’s proven oil reserves, and they are crucial
to the world’s energy supplies. They are giants, some of the
world’s largest companies, measured by market capitalisation,
cash-flow and investment. Little is known about their modus
operandi, how they make decisions about investment and
production, or about relations with their government owners. The
Oil Industry and the State explains the practice of state ownership
in a capital-intensive industry with high risks and high return,
and how these companies act in a market with imperfect

neoliberalism.
Routledge
Market: Marketing / Public Relations / Communication
October 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 240pp
Hb: 978-0-367-55011-0: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-09159-2
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367550110

Complimentary Exam Copy

e-Inspection

19

competition.
Routledge
Market: Business & Management
October 2021: 6 x 9: 256pp
Hb: 978-0-367-86014-1: £130.00
eBook: 978-1-003-02528-3
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367860141

New in Paperback

Companion Website

20

CRIMINOLOGY
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Cyber Victimology
Decoding Cyber-Crime Victimisation
Debarati Halder, Centre for Cyber Victim Counselling (CCVC),
India
Cyber Victimology provides a global socio-legal-victimological
perspective on victimization online, written in clear,
non-technical terms, and presents practical solutions for the
problem. This book is suitable for use as a textbook in cyber
victimology courses and will be of interest to policy makers and
activists working in this area.

Routledge
Market: Forensics & Criminal Justice
October 2021: 7 x 10: 120pp
Hb: 978-1-498-78489-4: £120.00
Pb: 978-1-032-10752-3: £34.99
eBook: 978-1-315-15568-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032107523

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Visual Criminology
From History and Methods to Critique and Policy Translation
Edited by Johannes Wheeldon
This edited collection captures the expertise of scholars from
the US, the UK, Australia, and Canada to catalog the rise in visual
approaches in criminology. It presents examples of visual
methods, uses, and approaches in criminology; assesses the
potential for new graphic approaches to collect, analyze, and
present data; and provides some analysis of the use of images
in teaching, to spur social critique, and guide policy translation.
This interdisciplinary book will be of interest to criminologists,
sociologists, visual ethnographers, historians and those engaged
with media studies.
Routledge
Market: Criminology / Visual Criminology
September 2021: 7 x 10: 332pp
Hb: 978-0-367-41777-2: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-41769-7: £36.99
eBook: 978-0-367-81619-3
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367417697

Browse and order online:
www.taylorandfrancis.com

ECONOMICS
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Philosophy of Economics

The Rural Enterprise Economy

A Heterodox Introduction
Oliver Schlaudt
Series: Economics and Humanities
Philosophy of Economics: A Heterodox Introduction provides an
introduction to the philosophy of economics through the prism
of heterodoxy. This book demonstrates the vitality of heterodox
challenges from a philosophical point of view because not only
do they formulate new hypotheses within economics, but they
challenge economic theory on a much more fundamental level:
how is the economy situated in the world, and which are the
right methods for its investigation? This book is an ideal
introduction for anyone seeking alternative or critical
perspectives on the philosophy of economics and economic
theory.
Routledge
Market: Economics / Philosophy
October 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 180pp
Hb: 978-1-032-06848-0: £120.00
Pb: 978-1-032-06833-6: £34.99
eBook: 978-1-003-20407-7
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032068336

21

Edited by Birgit Leick, Susanne Gretzinger and Teemu
Makkonen
Series: Routledge Studies in the Economics of Business and
Industry
This book offers comprehensive answers to the question of what
makes up the rural enterprise economy in the contemporary
business world. It addresses the competitiveness and viability,
strategic management and strategic change, and marketing
issues for both incumbent and start-up companies in rural
regions. With a broad range of cases from European regions, the
book provides theoretical insights for scholars, practical
case-based evidence for lecturers and teachers, and practical
knowledge for business practitioners and planning specialists.
Routledge
Market: Economics
October 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 272pp
Hb: 978-0-367-47187-3: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-03400-1
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367471873

Dummy text to keep placeholder

The Economics of Sustainable Transformation
Edited by Anna Szelągowska and Aneta Pluta-Zaremba
Series: Routledge Advances in Regional Economics, Science and
Policy
This book presents the ways in which three key issues of the
modern world – transformation, digitalisation and sustainability
– may be combined for the greater good and highlights which
activities can be designed to integrate these three paths. It is an
experience-derived and evidence-based analysis of how
sustainable development impacts the transformation of the
economy and how the business environment influences
economic transformation in the light of the sustainable
development principles.
Routledge
Market: Economics
October 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 370pp
Hb: 978-1-032-11443-9: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-21995-8
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032114439

Dummy text to keep placeholder

The Routledge Handbook of the Political Economy
of the Environment
Edited by Éloi Laurent and Klara Zwickl
Series: Routledge International Handbooks
Featuring a stellar international cast-list of leading and
cutting-edge scholars, The Routledge Handbook of the Political
Economy of the Environment presents the state of the art of the
discipline that considers ecological issues and crises from a
political economy perspective. This collective volume sheds new
light on the effect of economic and power inequality on
environmental dynamics and, conversely, on the economic and
social impact of environmental dynamics. This handbook will
be an invaluable reference, research and teaching tool for anyone
interested in political economy approaches to environmental
issues and ecological crises.
Routledge
Market: Economics/Environment/Politics
October 2021: 6.85 x 9.69: 396pp
Hb: 978-0-367-41070-4: £190.00
eBook: 978-0-367-81453-3
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367410704

Complimentary Exam Copy

e-Inspection

New in Paperback

Companion Website

22

ENVIRONMENT & SUSTAINABILITY
Dummy text to keep placeholder

The Politics of Knowledge in Inclusive Development
and Innovation
Edited by David Ludwig, Wageningen University and
Research, Netherlands, Birgit Boogaard, Phil Macnaghten
and Cees Leeuwis
Series: Pathways to Sustainability
This book develops an integrated perspective on the practices
and politics of making knowledge work in inclusive development
and innovation. The six parts of the book address the complex
interplay of knowledge and politics, starting with the need for
knowledge integration in the first part and decolonial
perspectives on the politics of knowledge integration in the
second part. The following three parts focus on the practices of
inclusive development and innovation through three major
themes of transformative learning, evidence, and digitization.
The final part of the book addresses the governance of knowledge and innovation in the
light of political struggles about inclusivity.
Routledge
Market: Development Studies/Innovation Studies
October 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 296pp
Hb: 978-0-367-63229-8: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-63225-0: £29.99
eBook: 978-1-003-11252-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367632250

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Tomorrow's People and New Technology
Changing How We Live Our Lives
Felix Dodds, University of North Carolina & Tellus Institute,
USA, Carolina Duque Chopitea and Ranger Ruffins
The Fourth Industrial Revolution is characterized by the
emergence of new technologies that are blurring the boundaries
between the physical, the digital, and the biological worlds. This
book allows readers to explore how these technologies will
impact peoples’ lives by 2030. Providing an indication of what
the world might look like in 2030, this book is essential reading
for students, scholars, professionals, and policymakers interested
in the nexus between emerging technologies and sustainable
development, politics and society, and global governance.
Routledge
Market: Sustainable Development / Governance / Technology
October 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 246pp
Hb: 978-0-367-49290-8: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-49288-5: £34.99
eBook: 978-1-003-04549-6
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367492885

Browse and order online:
www.taylorandfrancis.com

HEALTH & SOCIAL CARE

23

Vaccination Programmes
Epidemiology, Monitoring, Evaluation
Susan Hahné, National Institute for Public Health and the
Environment, the Netherlands, Kaatje Bollaerts, P-95,
Belgium and Paddy Farrington, Open University, UK
Vaccination programmes are of vital importance to public health
and are present in virtually every country in the world. By
promoting an understanding of the diverse effects of vaccination
programmes, this textbook discusses how epidemiologic
methods can be used to study, in real life, their impacts, benefits
and risks. The book is aimed at all those involved in the many
aspects of vaccination programmes, including public health
professionals and epidemiologists. Its primary target audiences
are master and doctoral students in infectious disease
epidemiology.
Routledge
Market: Public Health
September 2021: 6.85 x 9.69: 470pp
Hb: 978-1-138-05484-4: £120.00
Pb: 978-1-138-05485-1: £36.99
eBook: 978-1-315-16641-4
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138054851

Complimentary Exam Copy

e-Inspection

New in Paperback

Companion Website

24

LAW
5th Edition

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Learning Legal Skills and Reasoning
Sharon Hanson, Canterbury Christ Church University, UK,
Tobias Kliem and Ben Waters, Canterbury Christ Church
University, UK
The fifth edition of Learning Legal Skills and Reasoning discusses
the main sources of English law and explains how to work with
legal texts in order to construct credible legal arguments which
can be applied in coursework, exams or presentations.
Packed full of practical examples and diagrams across the range
of legal skills from language and research skills to mooting and
negotiation, this textbook will be invaluable to law students
seeking to acquire a range of discrete legal skills in order to use
them together to produce competent assessed work.
Routledge
Market: Law/Legal Skills & Method
September 2021: 6.85 x 9.69: 482pp
Hb: 978-0-367-24927-4: £110.00
Pb: 978-0-367-24926-7: £38.99
eBook: 978-0-429-28508-0
Prev. Ed Pb: 978-0-415-83019-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367249267

Regulating Transnational Heritage
Memory, Identity and Diversity
Merima Bruncevic
Series: Routledge Studies in Cultural Heritage and International
Law
Transnational heritage challenges the idea of monolithic,
mono-cultural, ethno-national states. This book explores the
regulation of transnational heritage. By discussing many cases
of transnational heritage and the problems that arise due to the
lack of regulation the book analyses the manifestations of
memories and constructions of communities through heritage.
The book underlines that the issues surrounding transnational
heritage involve more than a communal right to culture. It is
argued that transnational heritage also directly affects wider
matters of law such as citizenship, human rights, sovereignty,
as well as the movement of people and cultural goods.
Routledge
Market: Cultural Heritage Law
October 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 166pp
Hb: 978-1-032-06735-3: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-21268-3
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032067353

32nd Edition

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Lloyd's Maritime Atlas of World Ports and Shipping
Places 2022-2023

Tackling Terrorism in Britain

Edited by Informa UK Ltd
Published since 1951, Lloyd’s Maritime Atlas is the oldest and
most respected atlas in the shipping industry. A comprehensive
reference for locating the world’s busiest ports and shipping
places, this new edition has been fully updated and enhanced
with brand new maps and features to alleviate the demands on
today’s busy shipping professional. This book continues to be
the premier reference guide for shipping professional worldwide.

Informa Law from Routledge
Market: Law / Maritime Law
October 2021: 8.27 x 11.69: 208pp
Hb: 978-1-032-05929-7: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-19988-5
Prev. Ed Hb: 978-0-367-42710-8
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032059297

Threats, Responses, and Challenges Twenty Years After 9/11
Steven Greer
Series: Routledge Research in Terrorism and the Law
This book takes stock of counterterrorism in Britain 20 years after
the events of 9/11. Closely mirroring the four Ps of the official
CONTEST counterterrorist strategy it seeks to summarise and
grasp the essence of relevant domestic law and policy, without
being burdened by excessive technical detail. It also provides a
rigorous, context-aware, illuminating, yet concise, accessible
and policy-relevant analysis of this important and controversial
subject, grounded in relevant social science, policy studies, and
legal scholarship. It will be essential for those in law and social
science, human rights, terrorism, counterterrorism, security and
conflict studies.
Routledge
Market: Law/Political Science/Criminal Justice
October 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 226pp
Hb: 978-1-032-11702-7: £120.00
Pb: 978-1-032-11700-3: £36.99
eBook: 978-1-003-22110-4
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032117003

Problem Questions for Law Students
A Study Guide
Geraint Brown
Law students rarely have experience of answering problem
questions before university, and lecturers concentrate on
teaching content rather than the exam skills needed. This book
bridges the gap on how to transpose knowledge and research
into structured and coherent answers to problem questions
during a Law degree.
Aimed at undergraduates, international students, foundation
and SQE candidates, the book gives a step-by-step study guide
on how to navigate what a problem question is asking you to
do. It deconstructs the process using examples from a range of
different fields of law, providing essential guidance from research
and critical thinking to style and tone.
Routledge
Market: Law Study Skills
September 2021: 7.44 x 9.69: 264pp
Hb: 978-0-367-64671-4: £110.00
Pb: 978-0-367-64670-7: £24.99
eBook: 978-1-003-12574-7
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367646707

Browse and order online:
www.taylorandfrancis.com

POLITICS

25

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Comparative Federalism and Covid-19
Combating the Pandemic
Edited by Nico Steytler, University of the Western Cape,
South Africa
Series: Routledge Studies in Federalism and Decentralization
This comprehensive scholarly book on comparative federalism
and the Covid-19 pandemic is written by some of the world’s
leading federal scholars and national experts. The value of the
book lies in understanding how the Covid-19 pandemic affected
federal dynamics and how it may have changed them, as well
as providing useful lessons for how to combat such pandemics
in federal countries in the future. It will be of great interest to
students and scholars of politics and international relations,
comparative federalism, and disaster management.
Routledge
Market: Politics / Federalism
October 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 454pp
Hb: 978-0-367-76397-8: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-76396-1: £34.99
eBook: 978-1-003-16677-1
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367763961

Complimentary Exam Copy

e-Inspection

New in Paperback

Companion Website

26

SOCIOLOGY

Capitalism and Its Uncertain Future
Kristin Plys and Charles Lemert
This engaging book provides new perspectives on well-known
theorists from Adam Smith, and Frantz Fanon, to Gilles Deleuze,
while also introducing readers to lesser known theorists such as
Lucia Sanchez Saornil, Mohammad Ali El Hammi. It examines
theories of capitalism from four perspectives: macro-historical
theories of the origins of capitalism; postcolonial theories of
capitalism that situate capitalism as seen from the Global South;
theories of capitalism from the perspective of labor; and
prospective theories of capitalism’s uncertain future. Provocative
yet accessible, the book will be of interest to anyone who wants
to explore where we’ve been and where we’re headed.
Routledge
Market: Social Theory/Political Theory
October 2021: 6 x 9: 398pp
Hb: 978-1-032-05605-0: £120.00
Pb: 978-1-032-05604-3: £32.99
eBook: 978-1-003-19829-1
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032056043

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Feminizing Theory
Making Space for Femme Theory
Edited by Rhea Ashley Hoskin, University of Waterloo
This book is an introduction to Femme Theory, showcasing how
femme can be used as a theoretical framework across a variety
of contexts and disciplines, such as Film & Media Studies,
Psychology, Sociology, or Critical Disability Studies; from
countries, including Canada, China, Guyana and the USA. Femme
Theory asks readers to reconsider how femininity is
conceptualized, revealing some of the many taken for granted
assumptions that are embedded within cultural discourses of
gender, sexuality, and power.
The chapters in this book were originally published as a special
issue of the Journal of Lesbian Studies
Routledge
Market: Sociology
September 2021: 6.85 x 9.69: 172pp
Hb: 978-1-032-05756-9: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-19904-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032057569

15th Edition

Medical Sociology
William C. Cockerham, University of Alabama, Birmingham,
USA
The most comprehensive major academic textbook available
on its topic, this classic text presents the most important research
studies in the field. The author integrates engaging first-person
accounts from patients, physicians, and other health care
providers throughout the text. Since its inception, this book's
principal goal has been to introduce students to the field of
medical sociology and serve as a reference for faculty by
presenting the most current ideas, issues, concepts, themes,
theories, and research findings in the field. This new edition is
heavily revised with updated data and important new additions.
Routledge
Market: Sociology/medicine
September 2021: 6.85 x 9.69: 466pp
Hb: 978-1-032-06795-7: £120.00
Pb: 978-1-032-06793-3: £69.99
eBook: 978-1-003-20387-2
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032067933

Browse and order online:
www.taylorandfrancis.com

SPORT, LEISURE & TOURISM

27

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Home Advantage in Sport
Causes and the Effect on Performance
Edited by Miguel A. Gómez-Ruano, Richard Pollard and
Carlos Lago-Peñas
This is the first book exploring the concept of home advantage
(HA), the well-known beneficial effect that players and teams
derive from performing at home in all sports throughout the
world. This book covers a broad review of HA divided into 3
different sections: Section 1 focusing on the theory of HA in
sport, Section 2 analysing the effects of HA in sports related both
to male and female athletes, in relation to tactics and strategies,
fans, referees, travel, situational variables and the home
disadvantage; and Section 3 studying the HA as it applies to
specific sports worldwide.
Routledge
Market: Sport Psychology & Performance
October 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 354pp
Hb: 978-0-367-53329-8: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-53326-7: £34.99
eBook: 978-1-003-08145-6
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367533267

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Mountaineering Tourism
A Critical Perspective
Michal Apollo and Yana Wengel
Series: Routledge Focus on Tourism and Hospitality
This bookoffers a critical account of the historical evolution of
mountaineering and its relation to the phenomenon of tourism,
providing an overview of recent developments linked to the
diversification, commodification and commercialisation of
mountaineering activity. This will be of great interest to
upper-level students and academics of tourism, as well as
industry representatives and policymakers with an interest in
adventure tourism and mountaineering.

Routledge
Market: Tourism
October 2021: 5.5 x 8.5: 138pp
Hb: 978-0-367-55829-1: £44.99
eBook: 978-1-003-09532-3
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367558291

Dummy text to keep placeholder

On Boxing
Critical Interventions in the Bittersweet Science
Joseph D Lewandowski, University of Central Missouri, USA
Series: Routledge Focus on Sport, Culture and Society
This book is a philosophical and cultural critique of contemporary
boxing. It broadens and deepens our understanding of the
empirically and normatively entwined complexities of a sport
that is often misunderstood and all too easily reduced to
stereotypes. Written for a broad audience, this is important
reading for scholars and students working in the areas of
philosophy and sociology of sport and combat sport studies, as
well as policy makers, coaches, and commentators engaged in
the sport of boxing.
Routledge
Market: Sport
October 2021: 5.5 x 8.5: 108pp
Hb: 978-1-032-01889-8: £44.99
eBook: 978-1-003-19669-3
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032018898

Complimentary Exam Copy

e-Inspection

New in Paperback

Companion Website

28

MENTAL HEALTH
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

A Therapist’s Handbook to Dissolve Shame and
Defense

Old and New Horizons of Sandplay Therapy
Mindfulness and Neural Integration
Martin Kalff and Paolo Ferliga

Master the Moment
Susan Warren Warshow
This engaging, often lyrical handbook emphasizes
"shame-sensitivity" to create the safety necessary to achieve
profound interpersonal connection. Often overlooked in
treatment, shame can undermine the entire process. The author
explains the "therapeutic transfer of compassion for self," a
relational phenomenon that purposefully generates affective
expression. She introduces a three-step, robust framework, The
Healing Triad, to orient therapists to intervene effectively when
the winds of resistance arise.

Routledge
Market: Psychotherapy
October 2021: 6 x 9: 312pp
Hb: 978-0-367-02438-3: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-02439-0: £29.95
eBook: 978-0-429-39963-3
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367024390

This thoughtful and comprehensive book sheds new light on
Sandplay Therapy, a method founded in the 1960s by Dora Kalff.
It is based on the psychology of C.G. Jung and Margaret
Lowenfeld, with inspiration from eastern contemplative
traditions. This method is effectively used for psychotherapy,
psychological counselling and development of the personality
with children and adults. An important feature of Sandplay is
the possibility to create scenes in a box with sand. Worlds arise
through the shaping of the sand and the use of miniatures,
humans, animals, trees, etc. These creations manifest inner
conflicts as well as untouched healing potential.
Routledge
Market: Sandplay
November 2021: 6.85 x 9.69: 248pp
Hb: 978-0-367-75673-4: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-75539-3: £29.99
eBook: 978-1-003-16350-3
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367755393

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Coping with Crohn’s and Colitis

The Pregnancy and Postpartum Mood Workbook

A Patient and Clinician’s Guide to CBT for IBD

The Guide to Surviving Your Emotions When Having a Baby

Melissa G. Hunt

Bethany Warren and Beth Creager Berger

Coping with Crohn’s and Colitis: A Patient and Clinician’s Guide to
CBT for IBD provides patients who have inflammatory bowel
disease (IBD) with cognitive-behavioral therapy (CBT) strategies
for coping with IBD. It teaches a number of practical skills that
can make coping with Crohn’s or colitis easier. Chapters provide
an overview of Crohn’s and colitis as well as the interplay
between stress and the gut, before offering strategies on
relaxation training, physical activity, managing stress and
avoidance, diet and nutrition, and medical treatment options.

The Pregnancy and Postpartum Mood Workbook uses inclusive
language and content applicable to all new parents to remind
you that you are not alone when having a baby. With 1/5 of
mothers and 1/10 of partners experiencing depression and
anxiety when having a baby, this workbook will empower you
in managing your changing moods, helping explain what you
are feeling and offering tangible skills that will help you feel
better. Chapters focus on parents with babies in the NICU or
with medical issues, the impact of mood symptoms on partners,
and the impact of culture and identity on mental health.

Routledge
Market: Cognitive Behavior Therapy/Inflammatory Bowel Disease
November 2021: 6 x 9: 192pp
Hb: 978-0-367-52374-9: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-52367-1: £18.99
eBook: 978-1-003-05763-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367523671

Routledge
Market: Parenting/Pregnancy/Postpartum
October 2021: 8.25 x 11: 190pp
Hb: 978-0-367-69965-9: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-69966-6: £19.99
eBook: 978-1-003-14402-1
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367699666

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Fantasy, Online Misogyny and the Manosphere

Treating Athletes with Eating Disorders

Male Bodies of Dis/Inhibition

Bridging the Gap between Sport and Clinical Worlds

Jacob Johanssen
Series: The Psychoanalysis and Popular Culture Series
This book presents the first in-depth study of online misogyny
and the manosphere from a psychoanalytic perspective.
Integrating a unique theoretical framework to help understand
how today’s increase in online misogyny relates to the alt-right
and fascism, Online Misogyny and the Manosphere is an important
resource for academics in a variety of fields including
psychoanalysis, media and communication studies, internet
studies, masculinity research and more.
Routledge
Market: Psychoanalysis / Cyberculture
October 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 272pp
Hb: 978-0-367-46866-8: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-46865-1: £29.99
eBook: 978-1-003-03158-1
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367468651

Kate Bennett
This book provides readers with concrete, tangible tools for
treating athletes with eating disorders by discussing issues that
are unique to this population and introducing specific ideas to
help facilitate recovery among this population. Chapters cover
a range of topics to help readers build their own toolboxes of
creative and clinically sound psychological interventions. This
comprehensive guide provides professionals who are new to
the field with essential knowledge pertaining to the treatment
of eating disorders and offers experienced healthcare providers
insight on treatment aspects that are unique to working with
athletes.
Routledge
Market: Eating Disorders
October 2021: 6 x 9: 156pp
Hb: 978-0-367-68648-2: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-68647-5: £28.99
eBook: 978-1-003-13842-6
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367686475

Browse and order online:
www.taylorandfrancis.com

MENTAL HEALTH

29

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Understanding a Child the Occupational Therapy
Way
Recognizing and Communicating the Unique Potential of a Child
Sabrina E. Adair
This book uses occupational therapy models to guide the reader
towards observing, understanding, and giving a voice to children
who have difficulty communicating. Each chapter helps readers
identify, describe, and clearly articulate a different aspect of the
child’s environment and how it may affect them, the way that
they process sensory inputs, what their behaviors may be telling
us, and how they learn. By recognizing each child’s unique story,
the reader can identify the most effective ways to support a
child to meet a child’s needs. Therapists, educators, parents, and
childcare workers will all benefit from the simple strategies
outlined in this book to enrich a child’s learning.
Routledge
Market: Occupational Therapy
October 2021: 6 x 9: 180pp
Hb: 978-0-367-76322-0: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-76320-6: £29.99
eBook: 978-1-003-16640-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367763206

Complimentary Exam Copy

e-Inspection

New in Paperback

Companion Website

30

PSYCHOLOGY
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

A Neuropsychologist’s Guide to Training
Psychometrists

Handbook of Computational Social Science - Vol 1
& Vol 2

Promoting Competence in Psychological Testing
Christine S. Ghilain
A Neuropsychologist's Guide to Training Psychometrists: Promoting
Competence in Psychological Testing provides a framework for
busy neuropsychologists faced with training their newly-hired
psychometrist. It supplies concrete guidelines and provides a
roadmap for training that can be customized to any practice,
department, or clinic setting. This book is an indispensable guide
for neuropsychologists looking to instill high standards of
competence in their hired professionals, and for those involved
in training graduate students who are just learning to administer
cognitive tests.
Routledge
Market: Neuropsychology
October 2021: 6 x 9: 144pp
Hb: 978-0-367-56498-8: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-56497-1: £45.99
eBook: 978-1-003-09801-0
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367564971

Edited by Uwe Engel, Anabel Quan-Haase, Sunny Xun Liu
and Lars Lyberg
Series: European Association of Methodology Series
This book is a comprehensive reference source for scholars across
multiple disciplines. It outlines key debates in the field,
showcasing novel statistical modeling and machine learning
methods, and draws from specific case studies to demonstrate
the opportunities and challenges in CSS approaches. With its
broad coverage of perspectives (theoretical, methodological,
computational), international scope, and interdisciplinary
approach, this important resource is integral reading for advanced undergraduates,
postgraduates and researchers engaging with computational methods across the social
sciences, as well as those within the scientific and engineering sectors.
Routledge
October 2021: 6.85 x 9.69: 848pp
Hb: 978-1-032-11139-1: £249.99
Pb: 978-1-032-11143-8: £79.99
eBook: 978-1-003-21859-3
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032111438

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Brain Laterality
Up, Right, Forward
Kenneth M. Heilman
Brain Laterality answers one of the major questions we ask
ourselves every day: where? The book provides a thematic,
comprehensive overview of the brain mechanisms that influence
whether we go to the left or right, on which side we stand, and
which hand we use.
Featuring anecdotes from the author's own illustrious research
and clinical career, this book is a must-read for psychology
students, neuropsychologists, neurologists, and anyone
interested in the brain's role in handedness, directional
movement, intention, action, and posturing.
Routledge
Market: Brain Laterality
October 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 104pp
Hb: 978-1-032-07392-7: £120.00
Pb: 978-1-032-07391-0: £34.99
eBook: 978-1-003-20668-2
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032073910

Dummy text to keep placeholder

How to Improve Doctor-Patient Connection
Using Psychology to Optimize Healthcare Interactions
Christine J. Ko
How to Improve Doctor-Patient Connection offers actionable steps
for improving communication between health professionals
and patients based on visual, auditory, and emotional
understanding from the principles of cognitive psychology. By
integrating the perspectives of both doctors and patients and
applying a psychological lens, this text is invaluable to healthcare
practitioners, students of medicine, healthcare, biology, and
related fields, and anyone looking to improve their own or other’s
quality of doctor-patient interactions and overall healthcare
experience.
Routledge
Market: Psychology
October 2021: 6 x 9: 306pp
Hb: 978-0-367-76945-1: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-76947-5: £22.99
eBook: 978-1-003-16906-2
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367769475

Browse and order online:
www.taylorandfrancis.com

EDUCATION
2nd Edition

2nd Edition

Academic Writing for International Students of
Science

Handbook of Effective Inclusive Elementary Schools

Jane Bottomley, University of Manchester
This second edition is an accessible companion designed to
help science and technology students develop the knowledge,
skills and strategies needed to produce clear and coherent
academic writing in their university assignments. Using authentic
texts to explore the nature of scientific writing, the book covers
key areas such as scientific style, effective sentence and
paragraph structure, and coherence in texts and arguments.
Throughout the book, a range of tasks offers the opportunity to
put theory into practice. This is an invaluable tool for the busy
science or technology student looking to improve their writing
and reach their full academic potential.
Routledge
Market: Education/ Study Guides
October 2021: 7.44 x 9.69: 220pp
Hb: 978-0-367-63271-7: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-63272-4: £24.99
eBook: 978-1-003-11857-2
Prev. Ed Pb: 978-0-415-83241-0
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367632724

Research and Practice
Edited by James McLeskey, University of Florida, USA, Fred
Spooner, University of North Carolina, Charlotte, USA, Bob
Algozzine and Nancy, L. Waldron, University of Florida, USA
Now in its Second Edition, this seminal handbook offers a
comprehensive exploration of how students with disabilities
might be provided classrooms and schools that are both
inclusive and effective. With an enhanced focus on the
elementary level, this new edition features expanded chapters
on principal engagement, teacher preparation, district-level
support, school-based improvement practices, and more. Fully
revised and updated to reflect changes in the field, each chapter
synthesizes the research, explores if and how this knowledge is
currently used in schools, and addresses the implications for practice and directions for
future research.
Routledge
Market: Education
October 2021: 7 x 10: 568pp
Hb: 978-0-367-48999-1: £230.00
Pb: 978-0-367-48677-8: £99.99
eBook: 978-1-003-04387-4
Prev. Ed Pb: 978-0-415-62606-4
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367486778

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Evaluating Transition to School Programs

Outdoor Play for Healthy Little Minds

Learning from Research and Practice

Practical Ideas to Promote Children’s Wellbeing in the Early Years

Sue Dockett, Charles Sturt University, Australia and Bob
Perry, Charles Sturt University, Australia
Transition to school represents a time of great change for all
involved. Many transition to school programs have been
developed to support positive transitions to school. While these
programs have involved complex planning and implementation,
often they have not been evaluated in rigorous or systematic
ways.
The book highlights the importance of multiple perspectives of
the transition to school and offers suggestions about how the
perspectives of children, families, educators and community
members might be included and analysed in evaluation
strategies.

Sarah Watkins
Series: Little Minds Matter
This essential resource is designed to help busy early years
practitioners to support the mental health of young children
through outdoor play. Using relatable case studies that
demonstrate achievable change, the book is full of practical
advice and strategies for exploring nature in both natural and
man-made landscapes. Outdoor play allows young children to
explore who they are and what they can do. It supports them
as they learn to think critically, take risks, and form a true sense
of belonging with their peers and with the wider community.
This is an indispensable resource for early years practitioners,
reception teachers and childminders as they facilitate outdoor play.

Routledge
Market: Education / Early Childhood
October 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 260pp
Hb: 978-0-367-51765-6: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-51767-0: £27.99
eBook: 978-1-003-05511-2
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367517670

Routledge
Market: Early Years / Wellbeing
October 2021: 5.83 x 8.27: 176pp
Hb: 978-0-367-68344-3: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-68343-6: £14.99
eBook: 978-1-003-13702-3
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367683436

2nd Edition

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Handbook of Critical Race Theory in Education
Edited by Marvin Lynn and Adrienne D. Dixson, University
of Illinois at Urbana-Champaign, USA
This handbook illustrates how education scholars employ Critical
Race Theory (CRT) as a framework to bring attention to issues
of race and racism in education. It covers innovations in
educational research, policy and practice in both schools and
in higher education, and the increasing interdisciplinary nature
of critical race research. New chapters broaden the scope of
theoretical lenses to include LatCrit, AsianCrit and Critical Race
Feminism, as well as coverage of Disability Studies, Research
Methods, and other recent updates to the field. This handbook
remains the definitive statement on the state of critical race
theory in education and on its possibilities for the future.
Routledge
Market: Education
October 2021: 7 x 10: 474pp
Hb: 978-1-138-49171-7: £270.00
Pb: 978-1-138-49172-4: £99.99
eBook: 978-1-351-03222-3
Prev. Ed Pb: 978-0-415-89996-3
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138491724

Complimentary Exam Copy

e-Inspection

31

Reflective Practice in Education and Social Work
Interdisciplinary Explorations
Edited by Robyn Ewing, Fran Waugh and David L. Smith
This book offers unique interdisciplinary insights into developing
connections between reflective practice and employability
particularly through the lenses of the education and social work
professions. Reflective Practice in Education and Social Work is
intended for early career and experienced professionals in
education and social work, academics and practitioners seeking
further professional development in reflective practice.

Routledge
Market: Education
November 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 226pp
Hb: 978-0-367-72494-8: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-72495-5: £34.99
eBook: 978-1-003-15501-0
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367724955

New in Paperback

Companion Website

32

EDUCATION
2nd Edition

Academic Writing for International Students of
Science
Jane Bottomley, University of Manchester
This second edition is an accessible companion designed to
help science and technology students develop the knowledge,
skills and strategies needed to produce clear and coherent
academic writing in their university assignments. Using authentic
texts to explore the nature of scientific writing, the book covers
key areas such as scientific style, effective sentence and
paragraph structure, and coherence in texts and arguments.
Throughout the book, a range of tasks offers the opportunity to
put theory into practice. This is an invaluable tool for the busy
science or technology student looking to improve their writing
and reach their full academic potential.
Routledge
Market: Education/ Study Guides
October 2021: 7.44 x 9.69: 220pp
Hb: 978-0-367-63271-7: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-63272-4: £24.99
eBook: 978-1-003-11857-2
Prev. Ed Pb: 978-0-415-83241-0
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367632724

Browse and order online:
www.taylorandfrancis.com

CHEMISTRY
Dummy text to keep placeholder

2nd Edition

Drug Discovery with Privileged Building Blocks

Interfacial Chemistry of Rocks and Soils

Jie Jack Li, Revolution Medicines, California, USA and Minmin
Yang

Noémi M. Nagy, University of Debrecen, Hungary and József
Kónya, University of Debrecen, Hungary
Series: Surfactant Science

Drug Discovery with Privileged Building Blocks traces back
PharmaBlock founding philosophy of designing privileged
building blocks. High-quality building blocks are crucial not only
to molecules’ biological activities but also to ADMET properties,
which eventually will impact the success rate of drug discovery
projects. A thorough study of how building blocks perform in
drug molecules and regular analysis of new building block
structures in the latest researches has proven to be a fruitful
strategy to generate novel building blocks. This book will be a
good starting point for novice medicinal chemists and veteran
medicinal chemists find it useful as well.

Knowledge of the basic interactions that take place between
geological materials and different substances is the first step in
understanding the effects of adsorption and other interfacial
processes on the quality of rocks and soils, and on driving these
processes towards a beneficial or neutral result. The authors
examine the different processes at solid and liquid interfaces of
soil and rock, presenting a complete analysis that emphasizes
the importance of chemical species on these interactions. The
role of these processes in environmental, colloid and
geochemistry; and the effects on agricultural, environmental and industrial applications
are explored.

Tactics in Medicinal Chemistry

CRC Press
Market: Chemistry
October 2021: 7 x 10: 320pp
Hb: 978-1-032-04173-5: £170.00
Pb: 978-1-032-04168-1: £68.99
eBook: 978-1-003-19080-6
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032041681

CRC Press
Market: Geochemistry/Soil Science
October 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 272pp
Hb: 978-0-367-85682-3: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-02008-0
Prev. Ed Hb: 978-1-420-09132-8
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367856823

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Handbook of Lung Targeted Drug Delivery Systems

Mass Spectrometry–Based Glycoproteomics and
Its Clinic Application

Recent Trends and Clinical Evidences
Edited by Yashwant Pathak and Nazrul Islam

Edited by Haojie Lu

Handbook of Lung Targeted Drug Delivery Systems: Recent Trends
and Clinical Evidences covers every aspect of the drug delivery
to lungs, the physiology and pharmacology of the lung,
modelling for lung delivery, drug devices focused on lung
treatment, regulatory requirements, and recent trends in clinical
applications. With the advent of nano sciences and significant
development in the nano particulate drug delivery systems there
has been a renewed interest in the lung as an absorption surface
for various drugs.

This book demonstrates the progress that has been achieved
in Mass spectrometry based glycoproteomic analysis, including
a wide range of analytical methodologies and strategies involved
in selective enrichment, qualitative analysis, quantitative analysis
and data analysis, together with their clinical applications. The
book will serve as a valuable resource to aid appropriate
techniques and their applications for students, postdocs, and
researchers working in proteomics, glycoscience, analytical
chemistry, biochemistry and clinical medicine.

CRC Press
Market: Pharmaceutical Science
October 2021: 8.25 x 11: 692pp
Hb: 978-0-367-49067-6: £200.00
eBook: 978-1-003-04654-7
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367490676

CRC Press
Market: Chemistry, Bioscience, Biology analysis
September 2021: 6 x 9: 258pp
Hb: 978-1-032-02861-3: £150.00
eBook: 978-1-003-18583-3
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032028613

4th Edition

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Handbook of Validation in Pharmaceutical
Processes

A Nonlinear Analysis

Edited by James Agalloco, Agalloco & Associates, Belle
Mead, New Jersey, USA, Phil DeSantis, Anthony Grilli, FOCUS
Scientific Services, LLC, Morris Township, New Jersey, USA
and Anthony Pavell, Fresenius Kabi USA
Revised to reflect significant advances in pharmaceutical
production and regulatory expectations, Handbook of Validation
in Pharmaceutical Processes, Fourth Edition examines and
blueprints every step of the validation process needed to remain
compliant and competitive. This book blends the use of
theoretical knowledge with recent technological advancements
to achieve applied practical solutions.
CRC Press
Market: Pharmaceutical Science
October 2021: 8.25 x 11: 1061pp
Hb: 978-0-367-75429-7: £190.00
eBook: 978-1-003-16313-8
Prev. Ed Hb: 978-0-849-37055-7
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367754297

Complimentary Exam Copy

e-Inspection

33

The Future of Pharmaceuticals
Sarfaraz K. Niazi, Therapeutic Proteins International, LLC,
Chicago, Illinois, USA
The concepts and techniques of nonlinear analysis allow for
more realistic and accurate models in science. The Future of
Pharmaceuticals: A Nonlinear Analysis provides an opportunity
to understand the non-linearity of biological systems and its
application in various areas of science, primarily pharmaceutical
sciences. This book will benefit professionals in pharmaceutical
industries, academia, and policy who are interested in an entirely
new approach to how we will treat disease in the future.
CRC Press
Market: Pharmaceutical Science
October 2021: 7 x 10: 568pp
Hb: 978-0-367-70564-0: £250.00
Pb: 978-0-367-70139-0: £100.00
eBook: 978-1-003-14693-3
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367701390

New in Paperback

Companion Website

34

COMPUTER SCIENCE, SOFTWARE NETWORKING & SECURITY
Dummy text to keep placeholder

An In-Depth Guide to Mobile Device Forensics
Chuck Easttom
Mobile devices are ubiquitous. Therefore, mobile device forensics
is absolutely critical. Whether it is civil or criminal investigations,
being able to extract evidence from a mobile device is critical.
This book covers technical details of mobile devices and
transmissions as well as forensic methods for extracting evidence.
There are books on specific issues like Android Forensics or iOS
forensics. But there is not currently a book that covers all the
topics this book will. Furthermore, mobile device forensics is the
most common topic I am asked to teach to law enforcement, it
is such a critical skill.
CRC Press
Market: Cybersecurity
October 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 248pp
Hb: 978-0-367-63298-4: £110.00
Pb: 978-0-367-63300-4: £41.99
eBook: 978-1-003-11871-8
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367633004

Stuxnet to Sunburst
20 Years of Digital Exploitation and Cyber Warfare
Andrew Jenkinson
This book covers how, from digital eavesdropping and
manipulation of the agencies to Stuxnet the world’s first use of
digital code and digital certificates for offensive purposes against
the Iranians and their Nuclear Power facilities to cause collateral
damage. All the way to today’s Solarwinds attack, codenamed
Sunburst, where the same methods of exploitation and
manipulation originally used by the agencies are now being
used against companies, and governments to devastating effect.

CRC Press
Market: Cybersecurity
October 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 194pp
Hb: 978-1-032-06849-7: £99.99
Pb: 978-1-032-06850-3: £42.99
eBook: 978-1-003-20414-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032068503

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Digital Transformation in a Post-Covid World

The Evolving Landscape of Ethical Digital
Technology

Sustainable Innovation, Disruption, and Change
Edited by Adrian T. H. Kuah, James Cook Univ and Roberto
Dillon, James Cook Univ
This book explores the innovations, disruptions and changes
that are required to adapt in a fast-evolving landscape due to
the extraordinary circumstances triggered by the Covid-19
pandemic. Recognized experts from around the world share
their research and professional experience on how the working
environment, as well as the world around them, have changed
due to the pandemic. This book will be of great interest to those
in the fields of computer science and information technology,
as well as those studying the impact and effects of Covid-19 is
having on society.
CRC Press
Market: Computer Science
October 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 360pp
Hb: 978-1-032-07738-3: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-70958-7: £44.99
eBook: 978-1-003-14871-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367709587

Simon Rogerson
Information and communication technology is now part of
everyday life. This amazing technology has the potential to
empower, to connect and to include but, alas, this is not always
the case as, at times, it restricts, excludes, and divides. This book
explores this paradox through an anthology written over
twenty-five years. It teases out the ethical and social impacts of
technological development and application. It highlights the
lessons learnt and those still to be learnt. The readings are
grouped into five; technological journey, process of
development, ICT products, digital ethics education and future
prospects. It is an exploration of how to ensure ICT is for everyone
by everyone.
Auerbach Publications
Market: Information Technology
September 2021: 7 x 10: 340pp
Hb: 978-1-032-01721-1: £74.99
eBook: 978-1-003-20303-2
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032017211

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Say What!? Communicate with Tact and Impact
What to say to get results at any point in an audit
Ann M. Butera
Series: Internal Audit and IT Audit
The book is a guide for professionals who want to interact
proactively and persuasively with those they work with, audit,
or review. It describes techniques that could be used during
virtual, in-person, telephone or video conferences (as opposed
to emails, workpapers, and reports). It provides everyone (newer
associates in particular) with the interpersonal skills needed to
(1) develop and build relationships with their internal
constituents and clients, (2) facilitate conversations and
discussions before and during meetings, (3) handle impromptu
questions with confidence and executive presence, and make
positive first impressions.
CRC Press
Market: Auditing
October 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 208pp
Hb: 978-0-367-55553-5: £57.99
eBook: 978-1-003-09397-8
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367555535

Browse and order online:
www.taylorandfrancis.com

FORENSICS & HOMELAND SECURITY

35

Dummy text to keep placeholder

A Practical Guide To The Forensic Examination Of
Hair
From Crime Scene To Court
James R. Robertson, Forensic & Data Centres, Australian
Federal Police, Canberra and Elizabeth Brooks
A Practical Guide to the Forensic Examination of Hair presents
current best practices and methodologies—for forensic
microscopists and trace evidence analysts, in addition to lawyers
and judges—detailing the utilization of hair evidence in court
cases. Coverage includes the collection and preservation of hair
evidence, criteria for selecting hairs suitable for DNA extraction
and testing, as well as the criminalistic value of hairs and their
microscopic features illustrated in full colour. A must-have
professional resource for forensic and legal professionals in the
handling and analysis of all hair evidence
CRC Press
Market: Forensics and Criminal Justice
October 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 254pp
Hb: 978-1-138-62861-8: £120.00
Pb: 978-1-032-10861-2: £68.99
eBook: 978-1-315-21065-0
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032108612

Cybercrime and Information Technology
The Computer Network Infrastructure and Computer Security,
Cybersecurity Laws, Internet of Things (IoT), and Mobile Devices
Alex Alexandrou
Cybercrime and Information Technology strikes the proper
balance of core concepts—addressing the fundamentals of
computers, mobile devices, and networked systems—while
looking at next generation threats and technology solutions to
collect digital evidence and counter such threats. It’s a welcome
addition to the literature, particularly for professors seeking a
hands-on, forward-looking approach to technology and trends.
Coverage is applicable to all forensic science courses in computer
science and forensic programs, particularly those housed in
criminal justice departments emphasizing digital evidence and
investigation processes.
CRC Press
Market: IT/Network/Computer Forensics
October 2021: 7 x 10: 454pp
Hb: 978-0-367-25157-4: £120.00
Pb: 978-1-032-05385-1: £58.99
eBook: 978-0-429-31872-6
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032053851

Complimentary Exam Copy

e-Inspection

New in Paperback

Companion Website

36

LIFE SCIENCES
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Sustainable Winter Fodder
Production, Challenges, and Prospects
Edited by Imran ul Haq and Siddra Ijaz
Production and availability of sufficiently good quality forage
under diverse ecological dynamics are fundamental to develop
an efficient and productive livestock industry. Growers
worldwide, especially in developing and underdeveloped
countries, face significant challenges in producing sufficient
winter fodder. The shortage of fodder production is the primary
limiting factor for livestock production. This book features an
extensive overview of literature providing information on winter
fodders used in livestock management. This book is written for
researchers and practitioners in agronomy, biotechnology,
bioecology and is a comprehensive guide for improving winter
fodder production.
CRC Press
Market: Botany
October 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 448pp
Hb: 978-0-367-51798-4: £150.00
Pb: 978-0-367-51836-3: £74.99
eBook: 978-1-003-05536-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367518363

Systems Biology of Cell Signaling
Recurring Themes and Quantitative Models
James E. Ferrell, Stanford University, USA
This textbook aims to provide advanced students with the tools
and insights needed to carry out studies of signal transduction
drawing upon modeling, theory and experimentation. It seeks
to provide quantitatively inclined biologists and biologically
inclined physicists with the tools needed to apply
modeling/theory to biological processes. All chapters
consistently use approaches and concepts from chemical kinetics
and non-linear dynamics, including rate-balance analysis, phase
plane analysis, nullclines, linear stability analysis, stable nodes,
saddles, unstable nodes, stable and unstable spirals, and
bifurcations.
Garland Science
Market: Cell Biology
September 2021: 8.25 x 11: 284pp
Hb: 978-0-367-64383-6: £175.00
Pb: 978-0-815-34603-6: £69.99
eBook: 978-1-003-12426-9
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780815346036

Valuing Nature
The Roots of Transformation
Robert Fish and Holly McKelvey
This graphic novel-style textbook takes the reader on an
exploration of the issues that arise from the growing interest in
the valuation of nature. A ‘motley’ group of undergraduates
are trying to complete a university assignment on ‘nature in the
modern world’, leading to exploration of the diverse meanings
assigned to nature, the different ways to characterise the
relationship between people and nature, the many values
systems held for the natural world and the approaches society
can deploy to manage it. This highly interdisciplinary book invites
consideration of a range of philosophical and applied debates
and questions, ideal for use in the classroom.
CRC Press
Market: Ecology
November 2021: 7 x 10: 144pp
Hb: 978-0-367-76266-7: £49.99
Pb: 978-0-367-76265-0: £19.99
eBook: 978-1-003-16617-7
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367762650

Browse and order online:
www.taylorandfrancis.com

MATHEMATICS & STATISTICS

37

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Elementary Number Theory

Supervised Machine Learning for Text Analysis
in R

Gove Effinger and Gary L. Mullen
Series: Textbooks in Mathematics
This text is intended to be used as an undergraduate
introduction to the theory of numbers. Each chapter, after an
introduction, develops a new topic clearly broken out in sections
which include theoretical material together with numerous
examples, each worked out in considerable detail. At the end
of each chapter, after a summary of the topic, there are a number
of solved problems, also worked out in detail, followed by a set
of supplementary problems. The first eight chapters discuss
some standard material in elementary number theory. The
remaining chapters discuss topics which might be considered
a bit more advanced. We then close with a chapter on Open
Problems in Number Theory.
Chapman and Hall/CRC
Market: Mathematics
September 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 254pp
Hb: 978-1-032-04418-7: £120.00
Pb: 978-1-032-01723-5: £44.95
eBook: 978-1-003-19311-1
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032017235

Emil Hvitfeldt and Julia Silge
Series: Chapman & Hall/CRC Data Science Series
This book is designed to provide practical guidance and directly
applicable knowledge for data scientists and analysts who want
to integrate text into their modeling pipelines. Additionally this
book is useful for journalists and others in digital humanities.

Chapman and Hall/CRC
Market: Statistics
November 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 402pp
Hb: 978-0-367-55418-7: £115.00
Pb: 978-0-367-55419-4: £44.99
eBook: 978-1-003-09345-9
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367554194

Foundations of Statistics for Data Scientists
With R and Python
Alan Agresti and Maria Kateri
Series: Chapman & Hall/CRC Texts in Statistical Science
Designed as a textbook for a one or two-term introduction to
mathematical statistics for students training to become data
scientists, Foundations of Statistics for Data Scientists: With R
and Python is an in-depth presentation of the topics in statistical
science

Chapman and Hall/CRC
Market: Statistics
October 2021: 7 x 10: 488pp
Hb: 978-0-367-74845-6: £74.99
eBook: 978-1-003-15983-4
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367748456

Introduction to Optimization-Based
Decision-Making
Joao Luis de Miranda
Series: Chapman & Hall/CRC Series in Operations Research
This book provides an elementary and self-contained
introduction to the basic concepts involved in making decisions
in an optimization-based environment. The mathematical level
of the text is directed to the post-secondary reader, or university
students in the initial years. The pre-requisites are therefore
minimal, and necessary mathematical tools are provided as
needed. This lean approach is complemented with a
problem-based orientation and a methodology of
generalization/reduction. In this way, the book is useful for
students from STEM fields, economics and enterprise sciences,
social sciences and humanities, as well as for the general reader.
Chapman and Hall/CRC
Market: Mathematics
December 2021: 6 x 9: 260pp
Hb: 978-1-138-71216-4: £74.99
eBook: 978-1-315-20032-3
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138712164

Complimentary Exam Copy

e-Inspection

New in Paperback

Companion Website

38

PHYSICS

Introduction to Econophysics
Contemporary Approaches with Python Simulations
Carlo Requião da Cunha
Econophysics explores the parallels between physics and
economics and is an exciting topic that is attracting increasing
attention.

CRC Press
Market: Physics
October 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 293pp
Hb: 978-0-367-64845-9: £74.99
eBook: 978-1-003-12795-6
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367648459

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Quantitative Phase Field Modelling of Solidification
Nikolas Provatas, Tatu Pinomaa and Nana Ofori-Opoku
This book presents a study of phase field modelling of
solidification in metal alloy systems. It is divided in two main
themes.

CRC Press
Market: Physics
October 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 186pp
Hb: 978-0-367-76857-7: £89.99
eBook: 978-1-003-20431-2
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367768577

Browse and order online:
www.taylorandfrancis.com

ENGINEERING

39

Dummy text to keep placeholder

A Manager's Guide for Better Decision-Making

7th Edition

Easy to Apply Tools and Techniques

Bird's Electrical Circuit Theory and Technology

Abu S.M. Masud
Series: Manufacturing and Production Engineering
This book offers a basic understanding of the issues and
processes involved in decision-making by presenting the tools
associated with problem analysis, tools that enable developing
choices, as well as tools used to normalize judgment criteria
achievement so that they are comparable across measures using
different scales. The intended audience of the book includes
technical and non-technical professionals, managers and
supervisors at all levels, and engineering and business educators.
The book is also useful to undergraduate students, beginning
graduate students, and recent graduates of professional
programs, mathematics, computer science, natural sciences,
and humanities.
CRC Press
Market: Engineering: Industrial and Manufacturing Engineering
October 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 110pp
Hb: 978-1-032-00016-9: £120.00
Pb: 978-1-032-00014-5: £52.99
eBook: 978-1-003-17229-1
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032000145

John Bird, Defence College of Technical Training, UK
This fully comprehensive textexplains electrical circuit theory
and associated technology topics in a straightforward manner,
supported by practical engineering examples and applications
to ensure that readers can relate theory to practice. Containing
over 800 worked examples, this is an excellent text for a range
of courses, in particular for Degree and Foundation Degree in
electrical principles, circuit theory, telecommunications, and
electrical technology.

Routledge
Market: Further Education / Electrical Engineering
October 2021: 8.25 x 11: 930pp
Hb: 978-0-367-67224-9: £160.00
Pb: 978-0-367-67222-5: £44.99
eBook: 978-1-003-13033-8
Prev. Ed Pb: 978-1-138-67349-6
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367672225

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Advanced AI Techniques and Applications in
Bioinformatics
Edited by Loveleen Gaur, Amity University, Noida, India,
Arun Solanki, GBU, Samuel Fosso Wamba and Noor Zaman
Jhanjhi, Taylors University, Malaysia
Series: Smart and Intelligent Computing in Engineering
The advanced AI techniques are essential for resolving various
problematic aspects emerging in the field of bioinformatics. This
book covers the recent approaches in artificial intelligence and
machine learning methods and their applications in Genome
and Gene editing, cancer drug discovery classification, and the
protein folding algorithms among others. Deep learning, which
is widely used in image processing, is also applicable in
bioinformatics as one of the most popular artificial intelligence
approaches.
CRC Press
Market: Bioinformatics / Artificial Intelligence
October 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 282pp
Hb: 978-0-367-64169-6: £110.00
eBook: 978-1-003-12616-4
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367641696

Computational Fluid Dynamics for Mechanical
Engineering
George Qin, Cedarville University, USA
This textbook presents the basic methods, numerical schemes,
and algorithms of computational
fluid dynamics (CFD). Readers
®
will learn to compose MATLAB programs to solve realistic fluid
flow problems. The textbook was written for a first course in
computational fluid dynamics (CFD) taken by undergraduate
students in a Mechanical Engineering major. Newer research
results on stability and boundedness of various numerical
schemes are incorporated. The book emphasizes large eddy
simulation (LES) in the chapter on turbulent flow simulation
besides the two-equation models. Volume of fraction (VOF) and
related methods will be the focus of the chapter on two-phase
flows.
CRC Press
Market: Engineering - Mechanical
October 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 384pp
Hb: 978-0-367-68729-8: £79.99
eBook: 978-1-003-13882-2
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367687298

7th Edition

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Bird's Electrical and Electronic Principles and
Technology

Computational Technologies in Materials Science

John Bird, Defence College of Technical Training, UK
This practical textbook introduces the essentials of electrical and
electronic engineering, and their uses in technology. It sets out
detailed examples and lab experiments, for future technicians
in electrical engineering, electronics, and telecommunications,
and is ideal for vocational courses at Levels 2 and 3, foundation
degrees and introductory courses for undergraduates. Now with
more on glass batteries, and global climate change and the
future of electricity production. The companion website gives
resources for both students and lecturers, including lists of
essential formulae, multiple choice tests, and full solutions for
all 900 further questions.
Routledge
Market: Further Education / Electrical Engineering
October 2021: 8.25 x 11: 592pp
Hb: 978-0-367-67237-9: £160.00
Pb: 978-0-367-67235-5: £36.99
eBook: 978-1-003-13040-6
Prev. Ed Pb: 978-1-138-67352-6
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367672355

Complimentary Exam Copy

e-Inspection

Edited by Shubham Tayal, Parveen Singla, Ashutosh Nandi
and J. Paulo Davim, Univ. of Aveiro
Series: Science, Technology, and Management
This book encourages materials researchers and academics to
develop novel theories and sustainable computational
techniques and explores the potential for computational
intelligence to replace traditional materials research.

CRC Press
Market: Materials Science and Engineering
October 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 250pp
Hb: 978-0-367-64057-6: £90.00
eBook: 978-1-003-12195-4
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367640576

New in Paperback

Companion Website

40

ENGINEERING
2nd Edition

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Electric Machines

Evolutionary Optimization Algorithms

Steady State and Performance with MATLAB®
Ion Boldea, University Politechnica of Timisoara, Romania.
and Lucian N. Tutelea, Politehnica University of Timisoara,
Romania
With its comprehensive coverage of the state of the art, this
second edition of the book introduces the basic types of
transformers and electric machines. It covers circuit modeling
characteristics and performance characteristics under steady
state, testing techniques and preliminary
electromagnetic-thermic dimensioning. It includes solved
numerical examples and special cases to illustrate new electric
machines with strong industrialization potential. Many computer
simulation programs in MATLAB and Simulink® are included that
illustrate performance characteristics present in the chapters
and may be used as homework in order to facilitate a deep grasping of fundamental issues.
CRC Press
Market: Engineering - Electrical
October 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 402pp
Hb: 978-0-367-37471-6: £110.00
eBook: 978-1-003-21451-9
Prev. Ed Hb: 978-1-420-05572-6
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367374716

Altaf Q. H. Badar, NIT Warangal, India
Discussing evolutionary optimization algorithms with the help
of MATLAB and Python programming, this text will be useful as
a reference text for senior undergraduate and graduate students
in the field of electrical engineering, electronics engineering,
mechanical engineering, and computer science and engineering.
It discusses important algorithms including genetic algorithm,
differential evolution, particle swarm optimization, artificial bee
colony, grey wolf optimization, whale optimization and
gravitational search algorithm.

CRC Press
Market: Electrical Engineering
October 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 273pp
Hb: 978-0-367-75054-1: £89.99
eBook: 978-1-003-20647-7
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367750541

2nd Edition

Electric Machines

FRP Composite Structures

Transients, Control Principles, Finite Element Analysis, and Optimal
Design with MATLAB®

Theory, Fundamentals, and Design

Ion Boldea, University Politehnica Timisoara, Romania and
Lucian N. Tutelea, Politehnica University of Timisoara,
Romania
This second edition extensively covers advanced issues/subjects
in electric machines, starting from principles, to applications and
case studies with ample graphical (numerical) results. This
textbook is intended for second (and third) semester course,
treating topics such as modeling of transients, control principles,
electromagnetic and thermal finite element Analysis and optimal
design (dimensioning). Case studies, numerical examples and
lots of discussion of FEM results for PMSM and IM throughout
the book. Numerous computer simulation programs in MATLAB
and Simulink® are available online that illustrate performance
characteristics present in the chapters.
CRC Press
Market: Engineering - Electrical
October 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 454pp
Hb: 978-0-367-37565-2: £110.00
eBook: 978-1-003-21601-8
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367375652

Hota V.S. GangaRao, West Virginia University, USA and
Woraphot Prachasaree
The focus of this textbook is to develop simplified mathematical
models representing the behavior of beams and plates under
static loads, after introducing generalized Hooke’s Law for
materials with different properties, i.e., anisotropic, orthotropic,
transversely isotropic, and isotropic properties. Subsequently,
the simplified models coupled with design methods including
FRP composite material degradation factors are introduced by
solving a wide range of practical design problems. This book is
aimed at advanced undergraduate and graduate students and
industry professionals focused on the analysis and design of FRP
composite structural members.
CRC Press
Market: Composite Materials/Construction Materials
October 2021: 7 x 10: 534pp
Hb: 978-1-032-05251-9: £99.99
eBook: 978-1-003-19675-4
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032052519

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Ergodesign Methodology for Product Design

GIS Automated Delineation of Hospital Service
Areas

A Human-Centered Approach
Marcelo M. Soares, Federal Univ. of Pernambuco, Brazil
This book offers a user-centered design methodology that allows
the reader to carry out analysis and design projects for both
products aimed at the disabled user population and those that
serve the general population. It will be a valuable text for
graduate students, and professionals in the fields of ergonomics,
human factors, industrial engineering, and manufacturing
engineering. It will an ideal reference text for graduate students,
and professionals in the fields of ergonomics, human factors,
industrial, and manufacturing engineering.

CRC Press
Market: Ergonomics, Human Factors, Industrial and Manufacturing Engineering
October 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 256pp
Hb: 978-1-032-05448-3: £90.00
eBook: 978-1-003-21479-3
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032054483

Fahui Wang, Louisiana State University, Baton Rouge, USA
and Changzhen Wang
This book intends to mainly serve professionals in geography,
urban and regional planning, public health, and related fields.
It is also useful for scholars in the above fields who have research
interests related to GIS and spatial analysis applications in health
care. It can be used as a supplemental text for graduate students
in a course related to GIS and Health.

CRC Press
Market: Environmental Science
October 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 224pp
Hb: 978-0-367-20228-6: £85.00
eBook: 978-0-429-26028-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367202286

Browse and order online:
www.taylorandfrancis.com

ENGINEERING

41

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Human-Automation Interaction Design
Developing a Vehicle Automation Assistant
Jediah R. Clark, University of Southampton, UK., Neville A.
Stanton, University of Southampton, UK and Kirsten Revell,
University of Southampton, UK.
Series: Transportation Human Factors
Discusses practical and theoretical concepts on a range of
methods for each step involved in automated vehicle interaction
design, this text will be useful for professionals, graduate students
and academic researchers in the fields of ergonomics,
automotive engineering, transportation engineering, and human
factors. It also introduces novel solutions for interaction design
based on principles of communication.
CRC Press
Market: Ergonomics and Human Factors
October 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 210pp
Hb: 978-1-032-10161-3: £89.99
eBook: 978-1-003-21396-3
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032101613

Introduction to Structural Analysis
Debabrata Podder, Civil Engineering, National Institute of
Technology Meghalaya, India and Santanu Chatterjee,
Structural Lead, RGM International (India) Pvt. Ltd., India
This book cover principles of structural analysis without any
requirement of prior knowledge of structures or equations.
Starting from the basic principles of equilibrium of forces and
moments, all other subsequent theories of structural analysis
have been discussed logically. Divided into two major parts, this
book discusses basics of mechanics and principles of degrees
of freedom upon which the entire paradigm rests followed by
analysis of determinate and indeterminate structures. Energy
method of structural analysis is also included. Worked out
examples are provided in each chapter to explain the concept
and to solve real life structural analysis along with solutions manual.
CRC Press
Market: Structural Engineering
December 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 456pp
Hb: 978-0-367-53272-7: £95.00
eBook: 978-1-003-08122-7
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367532727

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Internet of Things

Metaheuristics for Resource Deployment under
Uncertainty in Complex Systems

Energy, Industry, and Healthcare
Edited by Arun Kumar Rana, Ayodeji Olalekan Salau, Afe
Babalola University, Nigeria, Sharad Sharma, Shubham Tayal
and Swati Gupta
This book provides future research directions in energy, industry,
and healthcare domain, and explores the different applications
of IoT and its associated technologies. The book discusses
software architecture, middleware, data processing and
management as well as security, sensors and algorithms. This
book is intended for senior undergraduate and graduate
students, researchers and industry professionals working on IoT
applications and infrastructure.
CRC Press
October 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 330pp
Hb: 978-0-367-68652-9: £100.00
eBook: 978-1-003-14044-3
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367686529

Shuxin Ding, Chen Chen, Qi Zhang, Bin Xin and Panos M.
Pardalos, Uni of Florida, USA
This book analyzes how to set locations for the deployment of
resources to incur the best performance at the lowest cost.
Resources can be static nodes and moving nodes while services
for a specific area or for customers can be provided. Theories of
modeling and solution techniques are used with uncertainty
taken into account and real-world applications used. This book
will benefit researchers, professionals, academics, and graduate
students in related areas to better understand the theory and
application of resource deployment problems and theories of
uncertainty, including problem formulations, assumptions, and
solution methods.
CRC Press
Market: Complex System, Deployment of Resource, Control and System
September 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 210pp
Hb: 978-1-032-06520-5: £74.99
eBook: 978-1-003-20265-3
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032065205

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Interpretation of Algebraic Inequalities

MOS Interface Physics, Process and Characterization

Practical Engineering Optimisation and Generating New Knowledge
Michael Todinov, Oxford Brookes University, UK
Algebraic inequalities have been used in mathematics, as a tool
for characterisation of reliability functions and to reduce risk and
uncertainty. Through interpreting algebraic inequalities,
engineers can, for example, correctly predict the outcome of
uncertain sequences, which helps choose materials and
processes for manufacturing. The book will demonstrate how
this can be put into practice through covering the algebraic
inequalities suitable for interpretation in different contexts. This
book will be of interest to engineers and students in the field of
optimisation, engineering design, reliability engineering and
risk management.
CRC Press
Market: Mechanical Engineering
October 2021: 6 x 9: 154pp
Hb: 978-1-032-05917-4: £68.99
eBook: 978-1-003-19983-0
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032059174

Complimentary Exam Copy

e-Inspection

Shengkai Wang and Xiaolei Wang
The electronic device based on Metal Oxide Semiconductor
(MOS) structure is the most important component of a
large-scale integrated circuit, and is therefore a fundamental
building block of the information society. Indeed, high quality
MOS structure is the key to achieving high performance devices
and integrated circuits. Meanwhile, the control of interface
physics, process and characterization methods determine the
quality of MOS structure. This book contains abundant
experimental examples focusing on MOS structure. The volume
will be an essential reference for academics and postgraduates
within the field of microelectronics.
CRC Press
Market: MOS, Microelectronics Engineering, Semiconductor
October 2021: 6 x 9: 174pp
Hb: 978-1-032-10627-4: £74.99
eBook: 978-1-003-21628-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032106274

New in Paperback

Companion Website

42

ENGINEERING
2nd Edition

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Railway Transportation Systems

Seawater in Concrete Mix

Design, Construction and Operation
Christos N. Pyrgidis, Aristotle University of Thessaloniki,
Greece
This comprehensive overview covers the entire range of railway
passenger systems, from conventional and high-speed intercity
systems to suburban, regional, operating on steep gradients,
and urban ones. It also examines in depth freight railway systems
transporting conventional loads, heavy loads, and dangerous
goods.
This new edition brings two new chapters. One concerns
pre-feasibility studies of urban rail projects, and the other
analyses the operation of railway systems under specific weather
conditions and natural phenomena. It is ideal for graduate
students, engineers, consultants, manufacturers, and transport company executives who
need a reference and guide.
CRC Press
Market: Transport Engineering
November 2021: 7 x 10: 594pp
Hb: 978-0-367-49421-6: £130.00
Pb: 978-0-367-49423-0: £52.99
eBook: 978-1-003-04607-3
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367494230

Hidenori Hamada, Kyushu University, Japan, Nobuaki
Otsuki, Tokyo Tech Annex, Bangkok and Takahiro Nishida,
National Institute of Maritime, Japan
Many parts of the world will soon suffer from a shortage of
freshwater, so the effective use of seawater in concrete
production could therefore become a crucial technology. The
potential exists for the extensive use of seawater in concrete,
especially with the addition of ground granulated blast-furnace
slag, fly ash, or other mineral admixtures. The recent trend toward
performance-based design makes this alternative more viable.
Seawater in Concrete Mix provides a detailed overview of the
fundamental knowledge of concrete engineering that is essential
for the usage of seawater-mixed concrete.
CRC Press
Market: Civil Engineering
October 2021: 5.5 x 8.5: 144pp
Hb: 978-1-032-04667-9: £44.99
eBook: 978-1-003-19416-3
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032046679

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Remote Sensing of Turbulence

Sustainability in Industry 4.0

Victor Raizer, IEEE Fellow
A unique integration of the physics of turbulence and remote
sensing technology. This book provides a new vision on the
research of turbulence and summarizes current and future
challenges of monitoring turbulence remotely. It emphasizes
sophisticated geophysical applications, detection, and
recognition of complex turbulent flows in ocean and
atmosphere. Through several techniques based on microwave
and optical/IR observations, the book explores technological
capabilities and data analysis tools for turbulence events, their
signatures, and variability. A great resource for applied physicists,
the professional remote sensing community, ecologists,
geophysicists, and Earth scientists.
CRC Press
Market: Remote Sensing / GIS
October 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 273pp
Hb: 978-0-367-46978-8: £99.99
eBook: 978-1-003-21756-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367469788

Challenges and Remedies
Edited by Shwetank Avikal, Amit Raj Singh and Mangey
Ram, Graphic Era University, Dehradun
Series: Mathematical Engineering, Manufacturing, and
Management Sciences
To develop more sustainable societies, industries need to better
understand how to respond to environmental, economic, and
social challenges and transform industrial behavior. The objective
of this book is to provide knowledge and accelerate the transition
towards a sustainable industrial system.
The book will help the industry to raise operational efficiency
by reducing costs and waste. It will increase industry respond
or reach new customers and increase competitive advantage.
CRC Press
Market: Engineering - Industrial and Manufacturing
October 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 256pp
Hb: 978-0-367-60773-9: £99.99
eBook: 978-1-003-10230-4
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367607739

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Science and Engineering of Small Arms

The Geographies of Threat and the Production of
Violence

Prasanta Kumar Das, RFI, OFB & IGM, India, Lalit Pratim Das
and Dev Pratim Das, NEGENTROPIC CURE CENTER (OPC)
PRIVATE LIMITED, India
Understanding Science and Engineering of small (fire) arms
consolidates information about manufacturing, operation and
possible malfunctions of the same. The book overviews the
evolution and development process of small arms followed by
underlying physics and mechanics. Further, it covers different
types of ammunition, design requirement of ammunition and
the types of propellant and different types of ballistics in play.
Details of the anatomy of a few small arms is explained including
their manufacturing, surface treatment, failures and technical
specifications. Some present-day firearms in use around the
world and some of the modern manufacturing technologies are explained as well.
CRC Press
Market: Mechanics
October 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 246pp
Hb: 978-1-032-05824-5: £100.00
eBook: 978-1-003-19939-7
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032058245

The State and the City Between Us
Rasul A Mowatt
"Truly the book for our times" –Karl Spracklen, co-author, Protests
as Events
The Geographies of Threat and the Production of Violence exposes
the racism and xenophobia encoded in urban
infrastructure—from highways cleaving neighborhoods of color
to laws and policies fortifying even more unbreachable
boundaries. This synthesis of narrative and theory resurrects
neglected episodes of state violence and reveals how the built
environment that continues to enable it today.
Routledge
Market: American/Urban Studies
September 2021: 7 x 10: 292pp
Hb: 978-0-367-71154-2: £106.00
Pb: 978-0-367-70894-8: £42.99
eBook: 978-1-003-14954-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367708948

Browse and order online:
www.taylorandfrancis.com

ENGINEERING

43

Theory and Design of Fermentation Processes
Davide Dionisi, University of Aberdeen, Aberdeen, UK
This textbook covers the kinetics and design of fermentation
processes (any industrial process that use living microbes). It
starts with concise introduction to microbes and their
metabolism, followed by rate equations, stoichiometry, derivation
and use of mass balances for the design processes. It covers
oxygen transfer and mass balances, heat transfer, and design
and scale-up/sale-down of fermentation processes. It further
includes industrially relevant process examples, over 100 solved
examples, questions and problems, and solution of differential
equations and systems of equations in Excel. This book aims at
senior undergraduate students in biochemical (fermentation)
engineering.
CRC Press
Market: Bioprocessing
October 2021: 6 x 9: 276pp
Hb: 978-1-032-10828-5: £76.99
eBook: 978-1-003-21727-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032108285

Unit Operations in Winery, Brewery, and Distillery
Design
David E. Block and Konrad V. Miller
This text focuses on equipment and facility design for wineries,
breweries, and distilleries and fills the need for a title that focuses
on the challenges inherent to specifying and building alcoholic
beverage production facilities and the equipment therein. The
book walks through the process flow of grapes to wine, grain
to beer, and wine and beer to distilled spirits, with an emphasis
on the underlying engineering principles, the equipment
involved in these processes, and the selection and design of
said equipment. Written at a level accessible to both engineers
and non-engineers, this textbook is aimed at students,
winemakers, brewers, distillers, and process engineers.
CRC Press
Market: Chemical Engineering/Food Engineering
October 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 370pp
Hb: 978-0-367-56387-5: £94.99
eBook: 978-1-003-09749-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367563875

Complimentary Exam Copy

e-Inspection

New in Paperback

Companion Website

44

MEDICINE
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Hypoxic Respiratory Failure in the Newborn
From Origins to Clinical Management
Edited by Shyamala Dakshinamurti, University of Manitoba,
Canada
This comprehensive volume by expert authors addresses the
origins of hypoxia tolerance, the impact of oxygen on circulatory
transition at birth, and the biochemistry of hypoxia in the
pulmonary circuit, and the classification, diagnosis and clinical
management of hypoxic respiratory failure and persistent
pulmonary hypertension in the term neonate. The book will
educate health care professionals on how to care for newborns
with hypoxic respiratory failure, including use of up-to-date
diagnostic tools and therapies, and highlights areas of
controversy and ongoing research in hypoxic respiratory failure and pulmonary hypertension
of the newborn, including challenging case studies.
CRC Press
Market: Medicine
October 2021: 8.25 x 11: 268pp
Hb: 978-0-367-49399-8: £120.00
eBook: 978-0-367-49401-8
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367493998

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Regenerative Medicine in Aesthetic Treatments
Stem Cells, Stromal Vascular Fraction, Platelet Rich Plasma, and Platelet
Rich Fibrin
Aamer Khan
Physicians are now in a position pro-actively to use stem cells
and their growth factors to regenerate the human body. Within
the field of aesthetics, regenerative medicine is being used to
reverse the ageing of tissues and to repair scarring to an
unprecedented level. This highly illustrated text from an
internationally recognized expert in cosmetic procedures
documents the procedures and results for patients.

CRC Press
Market: Dermatology
October 2021: 7 x 10: 151pp
Hb: 978-0-367-43147-1: £110.00
eBook: 978-1-003-00147-8
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367431471

Browse and order online:
www.taylorandfrancis.com

VETERINARY MEDICINE

45

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Fine Riding
Blending Classical Riding and Equitation Science
Susan McBane
In precise, practical language, Fine Riding describes how to blend
the principles of classical riding with the modern findings of
Equitation Science. Applicable to riding of all schools of thought,
from hacking to racing, including jumping, McBane applies the
results of rigorous scientific studies to the historical, classical
training and riding of horses in an ethical, humane and effective
way. The book explains the principles of 'fine riding' in such a
way that readers will feel able to put them into effect themselves,
serving their horses with renewed understanding and
commitment.
CRC Press
Market: Equestrian
September 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 226pp
Hb: 978-0-367-63895-5: £85.99
Pb: 978-0-367-63894-8: £34.99
eBook: 978-1-003-12119-0
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367638948

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Narrative Medicine in Veterinary Practice
Improving Client Communication, Patient Care, and Veterinary
Well-being
Karen R. Fine
This is the first guide to Veterinary Narrative Medicine, a
cutting-edge approach with multiple applications,
including improved client communication, medical outcomes,
and veterinary wellbeing. It explores techniques and theories
from human Narrative Medicine while addressing topics unique
to veterinary medicine. Communication with caretakers is vital
for veterinarians as the patient cannot speak; veterinary
practitioners must consider the stories of human clients as well
as animal patients. Awareness of these narratives can also help
practitioners set and maintain emotional and work-place
boundaries, and decrease burnout and compassion fatigue.
CRC Press
Market: Veterinary Medicine
October 2021: 6.85 x 9.69: 210pp
Hb: 978-0-367-64763-6: £64.99
Pb: 978-0-367-64761-2: £24.99
eBook: 978-1-003-12613-3
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367647612

Complimentary Exam Copy

e-Inspection

New in Paperback

Companion Website

46

INDEX BY TITLE

A
Academic Writing for International Students of
Science .................................................................................... 32
Academic Writing for International Students of
Science .................................................................................... 32
Advanced AI Techniques and Applications in
Bioinformatics ..................................................................... 39
AI and the Project Manager ........................................... 19
Arabesque from Kant to Comics, The .......................... 2
Architecture and Collective Life ................................... 17
Art, History, and Anachronic Interventions Since
1990 ............................................................................................ 2

B
Bird's Electrical and Electronic Principles and
Technology ...........................................................................
Bird's Electrical Circuit Theory and
Technology ...........................................................................
Brain Laterality ....................................................................
Business Ethics .....................................................................

28
26
45
37
40
33

G
Geographies of Threat and the Production of Violence,
The ............................................................................................ 42
GIS Automated Delineation of Hospital Service
Areas ........................................................................................ 40
Global History of the Ancient World, A ........................ 3

H
39
39
30
14

C
Capitalism and Its Uncertain Future ......................... 26
Capitalism--its Nature and its Replacement ........... 14
Centering the Museum ...................................................... 8
Cervantes and the Early Modern Mind ..................... 10
Comparative Federalism and Covid-19 ................... 25
Computational Fluid Dynamics for Mechanical
Engineering .......................................................................... 39
Computational Technologies in Materials
Science .................................................................................... 39
Coping with Crohn’s and Colitis .................................. 28
Corporate Social Responsibility and Environmental
Affairs in the British Press ................................................ 19
Cyber Victimology .............................................................. 20
Cybercrime and Information Technology ............... 35

D
Developing Animal Theology ....................................... 15
Dictators and Autocrats .................................................... 5
Digital Transformation in a Post-Covid
World ....................................................................................... 34
Discourses of Global Queer Mobility and the
Mediatization of Equality .................................................. 9
Drug Discovery with Privileged Building
Blocks ...................................................................................... 33

E
Economics of Sustainable Transformation,
The ............................................................................................ 21
Electric Machines ............................................................... 40
Electric Machines ............................................................... 40
Elementary Number Theory .......................................... 37
Engaging Theories in Interpersonal
Communication ................................................................... 4
Epic Echoes in The Wind in the Willows ...................... 3
Ergodesign Methodology for Product
Design ..................................................................................... 40
Eschatology in Antiquity ................................................... 3
Evaluating Transition to School Programs ............. 31
Evolutionary Optimization Algorithms .................... 40
Evolving Landscape of Ethical Digital Technology,
The ............................................................................................ 34

F

Fantasy, Online Misogyny and the
Manosphere .........................................................................
Feminizing Theory .............................................................
Fine Riding ............................................................................
Foundations of Statistics for Data Scientists ...........
FRP Composite Structures ..............................................
Future of Pharmaceuticals, The ...................................

Handbook of Computational Social Science - Vol 1 &
Vol 2 ......................................................................................... 30
Handbook of Critical Race Theory in
Education .............................................................................. 31
Handbook of Effective Inclusive Elementary
Schools ................................................................................... 31
Handbook of Lung Targeted Drug Delivery
Systems ................................................................................... 33
Handbook of Validation in Pharmaceutical Processes,
Fourth Edition ...................................................................... 33
History of Colonial Latin America from First
Encounters to Independence, A ...................................... 5
Home Advantage in Sport ............................................. 27
How to Improve Doctor-Patient
Connection ........................................................................... 30
Human-Automation Interaction Design ................. 41
Hybridity in Early Modern Art .......................................... 2
Hypoxic Respiratory Failure in the Newborn ........... 44

I
Imagining Windmills ........................................................
In-Depth Guide to Mobile Device Forensics,
An ..............................................................................................
Interfacial Chemistry of Rocks and Soils ...................
Internet of Things ...............................................................
Interpretation of Algebraic Inequalities ....................
Introduction to Econophysics .......................................
Introduction to Optimization-Based
Decision-Making ................................................................
Introduction to Structural Analysis ............................

16
34
33
41
41
38
37
41

L
Language, Identity, and Power in Modern
India ......................................................................................... 18
Leader’s Guide to Storytelling, A .................................. 19
Learning Legal Skills and Reasoning ......................... 24
Lloyd's Maritime Atlas of World Ports and Shipping
Places 2022-2023 ............................................................... 24

M
Management Control Systems, Decision-Making, and
Innovation Development ............................................... 19
Manager's Guide for Better Decision-Making,
A ................................................................................................. 39
Maria of Austria, Holy Roman Empress
(1528-1603) ............................................................................. 5
Mass Spectrometry–Based Glycoproteomics and Its
Clinic Application ............................................................... 33
Measurement of Information Integrity, The .............. 8

Medical Sociology .............................................................. 26
Metaheuristics for Resource Deployment under
Uncertainty in Complex Systems ................................ 41
Mexican American Religions ......................................... 15
MOS Interface Physics, Process and
Characterization ................................................................ 41
Mountaineering Tourism ............................................... 27
Museum Innovation ............................................................ 8

N
Narrating Violence in the Postcolonial
World ....................................................................................... 11
Narrative Medicine in Veterinary Practice ............... 45
Neuropsychologist’s Guide to Training Psychometrists,
A ................................................................................................. 30

O
Oil Business and the State, The .....................................
Old and New Horizons of Sandplay Therapy ..........
On Boxing ..............................................................................
Outdoor Play for Healthy Little Minds .......................

19
28
27
31

P
Performance Studies: The Basics ................................. 16
Performance through Diversity and
Inclusion ................................................................................. 19
Philosophy of Economics ............................................... 21
Poems of Ben Jonson, The .............................................. 11
Politics of Knowledge in Inclusive Development and
Innovation, The ................................................................... 22
Practical Guide To The Forensic Examination Of Hair,
A ................................................................................................. 35
Pregnancy and Postpartum Mood Workbook,
The ............................................................................................ 28
Problem Questions for Law Students ........................ 24
Projection Design for Theatre and Live
Performance ......................................................................... 16
Promoting Urban Social Justice through Engaged
Communication Scholarship .......................................... 4
Public Health and Beyond in Latin America and the
Caribbean ................................................................................ 5

Q
Qualitative Research Methods for Media
Studies .................................................................................... 13
Quantitative Phase Field Modelling of
Solidification ........................................................................ 38

R
Railway Transportation Systems ................................. 42
Reflective Practice in Education and Social
Work ........................................................................................ 31
Regenerative Medicine in Aesthetic
Treatments ............................................................................ 44
Regulating Transnational Heritage ........................... 24
Religion and the Medieval and Early Modern Global
Marketplace ............................................................................ 5
Religion in 50 Words ......................................................... 15
Remembering the English Civil Wars ........................... 5
Remote Sensing of Turbulence ..................................... 42
Rihla ila Bilad al-‘Arab
........................................................................................ 7
Roman World from Romulus to Muhammad,
The .............................................................................................. 3
Routledge Companion to Inter-American Studies,
The ............................................................................................ 10

Routledge Companion to International Children's
Literature, The ...................................................................... 10
Routledge Companion to Jane Austen, The ........... 11
Routledge Companion to Literature and Economics,
The ............................................................................................ 10
Routledge Companion to Philosophy of Physics,
The ............................................................................................ 14
Routledge Companion to Picturebooks, The .......... 10
Routledge Companion to Political Journalism,
The ............................................................................................ 13
Routledge Companion to the Environmental
Humanities, The .................................................................. 10
Routledge Companion to the Qur'an, The .............. 15
Routledge Companion to Twenty-First Century Literary
Fiction, The ............................................................................ 11
Routledge Handbook of Health Communication,
The .............................................................................................. 4
Routledge Handbook of Literature and Space,
The ............................................................................................ 11
Routledge Handbook of Shakespeare and Memory,
The ............................................................................................ 11
Routledge Handbook of the Political Economy of the
Environment, The ............................................................... 21
Routledge Handbook of Translation and Media,
The .............................................................................................. 9
Routledge Introduction to American Renaissance
Literature, The ...................................................................... 12
Rural Enterprise Economy, The ..................................... 21

S
Say What!? Communicate with Tact and
Impact ....................................................................................
Science and Engineering of Small Arms ..................
Seawater in Concrete Mix ...............................................
Shakespearean World, The ............................................
Stuxnet to Sunburst ..........................................................
Supervised Machine Learning for Text Analysis in
R .................................................................................................
Sustainability in Industry 4.0 .........................................
Sustainable Winter Fodder ............................................
Systems Biology of Cell Signaling ................................

34
42
42
12
34
37
42
36
36

T
Tackling Terrorism in Britain ......................................... 24
Taiwan During the First Administration of Tsai
Ing-wen .................................................................................. 18
Theory and Design of Fermentation
Processes ................................................................................ 43
Therapist’s Handbook to Dissolve Shame and Defense,
A ................................................................................................. 28
Tomorrow's People and New Technology .............. 22
Translation and the Global City ..................................... 9
Treating Athletes with Eating Disorders ................... 28

U
Understanding a Child the Occupational Therapy
Way .......................................................................................... 29
Unit Operations in Winery, Brewery, and Distillery
Design ..................................................................................... 43
Urban Economy ................................................................. 17
Urban Marathons .............................................................. 17

V
V Puti .......................................................................................... 7
V Puti: Student Activities Manual ................................... 7
Vaccination Programmes .............................................. 23
Valuing Nature .................................................................... 36
Visual Criminology ............................................................ 20

W
World Past to World Present ............................................ 6

Browse and order online:
www.taylorandfrancis.com

INDEX BY AUTHOR

A
Adair, Sabrina E. ..................................................................
Agalloco, James ..................................................................
Agresti, Alan ..........................................................................
Alexandrou, Alex ................................................................
Apollo, Michal ......................................................................
Archer, George ....................................................................
Avikal, Shwetank ................................................................

29
33
37
35
27
15
42

I
Informa UK Ltd, .................................................................. 24
Irby, Georgia L. ........................................................................ 3
Isaka, Riho ............................................................................... 18

J

B
Bennett, Kate ........................................................................ 28
Bernstein, Ruth .................................................................... 19
Bielsa, Esperança ................................................................... 9
Bird, John ................................................................................ 39
Bird, John ................................................................................ 39
Block, David E. ...................................................................... 43
Boldea, Ion ............................................................................. 40
Boldea, Ion ............................................................................. 40
Bottomley, Jane .................................................................. 32
Bottomley, Jane .................................................................. 32
Bowen, Lloyd ........................................................................... 5
Braithwaite, Dawn O. .......................................................... 4
Brennen, Bonnie S. ............................................................ 13
Brown, Geraint ..................................................................... 24
Bruncevic, Merima ............................................................ 24
Butera, Ann M. ..................................................................... 34

C
Cain, Tom ................................................................................ 11
Cao, Marián ............................................................................ 16
Clark, Jediah R. ..................................................................... 41
Cockerham, William ......................................................... 26
Comer, Joseph ....................................................................... 9
Cuerva, Rubén González .................................................. 5

D
Dailey, Mark ...........................................................................
Dakshinamurti, Shyamala .............................................
de Miranda, Joao Luis .....................................................
Ding, Shuxin ..........................................................................
Dionisi, Davide .....................................................................
Dobbins, Alison C. .............................................................
Dockett, Sue ..........................................................................
Dodds, Felix ...........................................................................

Hughes, Aaron W. .............................................................. 15
Hunt, Melissa G. .................................................................. 28
Hvitfeldt, Emil ....................................................................... 37

19
44
37
41
43
16
31
22

E
Easttom, Chuck ................................................................... 34
Effinger, Gove ....................................................................... 37
Eid, Haitham ............................................................................ 8
Elston, Ashley .......................................................................... 2
Ewing, Robyn ....................................................................... 31

F
Ferrell, James ........................................................................ 36
Fine, Karen R. ........................................................................ 45
Fish, Robert ............................................................................ 36
Fisher, Greg .............................................................................. 3

G
GangaRao, Hota V.S. ......................................................... 40
Gaur, Loveleen .................................................................... 39
Ghilain, Christine S. ........................................................... 30
Greer, Steven ........................................................................ 24
Grewe, Cordula ...................................................................... 2
Gómez-Ruano, Miguel .................................................... 27

H
Hahné, Susan ........................................................................ 23
Halder, Debarati .................................................................. 20
Hamada, Hidenori ............................................................. 42
Hanson, Sharon .................................................................. 24
Heilman, Kenneth .............................................................. 30
Heise, Ursula ......................................................................... 10
Heldaas Seland, Eivind ...................................................... 3
Hendrickson, Brett ............................................................. 15
Heumann Gurian, Elaine .................................................. 8
Hiscock, Andrew ................................................................ 11
Hoskin, Rhea Ashley ......................................................... 26

Jaén, Isabel .............................................................................
Jenkinson, Andrew ...........................................................
Johanssen, Jacob ...............................................................
Jones, Colin ...........................................................................

10
34
28
17

K
Kagan, Olga .............................................................................. 7
Kagan, Olga .............................................................................. 7
Kalff, Martin ............................................................................ 28
Kernbauer, Eva ....................................................................... 2
Khan, Aamer ......................................................................... 44
Knox, Eleanor ........................................................................ 14
Ko, Christine J. ...................................................................... 30
Kuah, Adrian T. H. ............................................................... 34
Kumar Das, Prasanta ........................................................ 42
Kumar Rana, Arun .............................................................. 41
Kümmerling-Meibauer, Bettina ................................ 10

L
Larres, Klaus .............................................................................. 5
Larsen, Jonas ......................................................................... 17
Laurent, Éloi ........................................................................... 21
Leick, Birgit ............................................................................. 21
Levenson, Jill L ..................................................................... 12
Lewandowski, Joseph D ................................................ 27
Lewis, Penny ......................................................................... 17
Li, Jie Jack ................................................................................ 33
Linzey, Clair ............................................................................ 15
Lu, Haojie ................................................................................ 33
Ludwig, David ...................................................................... 22
Lynn, Marvin ......................................................................... 31

M
Marlow, Hilary ......................................................................... 3
Masud, Abu S.M. ................................................................. 39
McBane, Susan .................................................................... 45
McLeskey, James ................................................................ 31
Micu, Andreea S. ................................................................. 16
Moriarty, Jeffrey .................................................................. 14
Morrison, James .................................................................. 13
Mowatt, Rasul A .................................................................. 42

Raussert, Wilfried ................................................................
Requião da Cunha, Carlo ..............................................
Reynolds, Larry J. ................................................................
Robertson, James R. .........................................................
Rogerson, Simon ................................................................
Romdhani, Rebecca .........................................................

47

10
38
12
35
34
11

S
Schlaudt, Oliver ................................................................... 21
Schubert, Gunter ............................................................... 18
Seadle, Michael ...................................................................... 8
Seybold, Matt ....................................................................... 10
Soares, Marcelo M. ............................................................ 40
Stearns, Peter N. .................................................................... 6
Stephens, John .................................................................... 10
Steytler, Nico ......................................................................... 25
Szelągowska, Anna ........................................................... 21
Szutowski, Dawid ............................................................... 19

T
Tally Jr., Robert ..................................................................... 11
Tayal, Shubham .................................................................. 39
Taylor, Peter ........................................................................... 19
Thompson, Teresa L. ........................................................... 4
Todinov, Michael ................................................................ 41
Topić, Martina ...................................................................... 19

U
ul Haq, Imran ........................................................................ 36
Uwe Engel, ............................................................................ 30

V
Villanueva, George ............................................................... 4

W
Wang, Fahui .......................................................................... 40
Wang, Shengkai .................................................................. 41
Warren Warshow, Susan ............................................... 28
Warren, Bethany ................................................................. 28
Watkins, Sarah ...................................................................... 31
Weisz Woodsworth, Judith ............................................. 9
Wheeldon, Johannes ....................................................... 20
Wilson, Cheryl A. ................................................................. 11

Y
Younes, Munther .................................................................. 7

N
Nagy, Noémi M. .................................................................. 33
Niazi, Sarfaraz K. .................................................................. 33
Noreng, Øystein ................................................................. 19

O
O'Gorman, Daniel .............................................................. 11
Oldenburg, Scott .................................................................. 5

P
Pathak, Yashwant ............................................................... 33
Plys, Kristin .............................................................................. 26
Podder, Debabrata ........................................................... 41
Porcelain, Sherri L. ................................................................ 5
Priest, Graham ..................................................................... 14
Provatas, Nikolas ................................................................. 38
Pyrgidis, Christos N. .......................................................... 42

Q
Q. H. Badar, Altaf ................................................................. 40
Qin, George ........................................................................... 39

R
Raizer, Victor .......................................................................... 42
Ramírez, Susan Elizabeth ................................................. 5

Browse and order online:
www.taylorandfrancis.com

Taylor & Francis Group
2 Park Square, Milton Park, Abingdon. Oxon. OX14 4RN
Tel: 02070176000 • Fax: 02071076699

